
Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

1 BTVM/5/002 ADITRI MIRDHA 

2 BTVM/5/004 AFSANA KHATUN 28 0 28

3 BTVM/5/005 ANANYA KAR 18 4 22

4 BTVM/5/006 ANIRBAN DEBNATH 28 0 28

5 BTVM/5/007 ANUVAB SAHA 

6 BTVM/5/008 ARPIT CHAKRABORTY 

7 BTVM/5/013 PRIYANGSHU MALAKAR 23 6 29

8 BTVM/5/014 RETANKAR DAS 

9 BTVM/5/016 RUPNIL SAHA 17 0 17

10 BTVM/5/018 SAYANIKA DEBNATH 14 0 14

11 BTVM/5/019 SHUBHRAJIT BHAUMIK 25 4 29

12 BTVM/5/020 SUBHADEEP SUKLA DAS 24 4 28

13 BTVM/5/021 TRISHANU DEB 

14 BTVM/5/022 URBASHI DEBNATH 32 2 34 BRONZE

15 BTVM/5/026 RANBIR DEBNATH 12 4 16

16 BTVM/5/027 KRITIKA KARMAKAR 21 0 21

17 BTVM/5/028 SHUBHOJIT KAR 26 2 28

18 BTVM/5/029 PRIYASH KAR 15 4 19

19 BTVM/5/030 AARIV PAUL 

20 BTVM/5/031 AKHANSHA CHAKRABORTY 12 2 14

21 BTVM/5/033 POULAMI GHOSH 28 4 32

22 BTVM/5/035 SUBHASISH DEBNATH 4 2 6

23 BTVM/5/037 ABHOY BHATTACHARJEE 4 0 4

24 BTVM/5/038 AINDRILLA NAMA 30 2 32

25 BTVM/5/039 AKASH SAHA 33 2 35 SILVER

26 BTVM/5/040 ANESHA RUDRA PAL 13 6 19

27 BTVM/5/041 ANUJ SARKAR 23 6 29

28 BTVM/5/042 ARNAB DAS

29 BTVM/5/043 ARYAN SARKAR 6 0 6

30 BTVM/5/044 AYUSH DEBNATH 31 8 39 GOLD

31 BTVM/5/045 DEBAMOY DAS 27 0 27

32 BTVM/5/046 MALINI BHATTACHARYA 32 2 34 BRONZE

33 BTVM/5/047 RABINA DEBBARMA 17 0 17

34 BTVM/5/048 RAJBIR SARKAR 11 0 11

35 BTVM/5/049 SAMRIDDHI SAHA 21 0 21

36 BTVM/5/050 SATYADIP DAS 20 6 26

37 BTVM/5/051 SHYAMASRITA DEY 21 2 23

38 BTVM/5/052 SUBHASISH DEBNATH 19 2 21
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39 BTVM/5/053 AARUSH JHA

40 BTVM/5/055 ADITRI PAUL 22 4 26

41 BTVM/5/057 ANANYA KUMARI 22 4 26

42 BTVM/5/058 ANGSHUMAN SAHA

43 BTVM/5/059 AYUSMITA DEB 21 0 21

44 BTVM/5/060 BINAYAK BHATTACHARJEE 19 4 23

45 BTVM/5/061 KHASRANG DEBBARMA 14 2 16

46 BTVM/5/062 MAJANI DAS 12 0 12

47 BTVM/5/063 PROUTOUSH DAS 11 2 13

48 BTVM/5/064 RIMI BASUMATORY

49 BTVM/5/066 SHINJITA DEB 28 0 28

50 BTVM/5/067 SOHAM DEBNATH 28 0 28

51 BTVM/5/068 TANISHKA SINGH 20 2 22

52 BTVM/5/069 VAIBHABI RAJ 16 0 16

53 BTVM/5/070 ABHIK DAS 9 2 11

54 BTVM/5/071 ADITI DAS

55 BTVM/5/072 ADITI RUDRA PAUL

56 BTVM/5/076 ANMOLIKA ROY 23 2 25

57 BTVM/5/078 DEBRAJ DATTA

58 BTVM/5/080 DRARISTHA DEB 20 2 22

59 BTVM/5/081 KUNAL PAUL 21 0 21

60 BTVM/5/082 PRAYASH SEN 17 0 17

61 BTVM/5/083 PRIHIRAJ CHOWDHURY 24 2 26

62 BTVM/5/084 PRIYANKSHI DEBNATH

63 BTVM/5/086 RIKTA CHAKRABORTY 16 0 16

64 BTVM/5/087 RITISHA DEB 15 0 15

65 BTVM/5/089 SAYAN DEBBARMA 21 0 21

66 BTVM/5/090 SAYANDIP DAS 17 0 17

67 BTVM/5/092 SNEHA SAHA 23 6 29

68 BTVM/5/093 SOMRAJ CHAKRABORTY 21 2 23

69 BTVM/5/096 SWAGATA DEBNATH 15 0 15

70 BTVM/5/097 AARSHABH ROY 17 0 17

71 BTVM/5/098 KOUSTUBHA SAHA 10 0 10

72 BTVM/5/099 AYUSH RABI DAS 22 0 22

73 BTVM/5/100 MANCHI MALLIK

74 BTVM/5/101 SHREYA LAYEK 26 4 30

75 BTVM/5/102 PRAKRITI MAJUMDER

76 BTVM/5/103 SANKUMITA MALAKAR 11 2 13

77 BTVM/5/104 SOUBIK DAS 10 2 12

78 BTVM/5/108 ANIRBAN PATARI 12 2 14

79 BTVM/5/109 ARGHADEEP BHATTACHARJEE 13 2 15

80 BTVM/5/110 ARUSHI DAS 18 2 20
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81 BTVM/5/111 AYUSHMAN DEBNATH 14 2 16

82 BTVM/5/114 GOURAV SINGHA 16 0 16

83 BTVM/5/115 MANISH DEB 24 4 28

84 BTVM/5/117 PRAKRITI NAMASUDRA 11 2 13

85 BTVM/5/118 PURBA CHAKRABORTY

86 BTVM/5/119 RAJBEER SEN 15 0 15

87 BTVM/5/120 SHRADDHA MOHANTA 22 2 24

88 BTVM/5/121 SOUMYAJOY BISWAS 19 4 23

89 BTVM/5/122 SUHEL DEBBARMA 13 4 17

90 BTVM/5/124 TUSHI DEBNATH 13 2 15

91 BTVM/5/125 ANURAG PAL 22 2 24

92 BTVM/5/127 AYUSHMAN BHATTACHARJEE 17 0 17

93 BTVM/5/128 AYUSH SHIL 18 2 20

94 BTVM/5/129 DIPAK NANDI 12 2 14

95 BTVM/5/132 RANABIR GHOSH 26 2 28

96 BTVM/5/133 RUDRAKSHI DEBNATH 23 0 23

97 BTVM/5/135 SHIBAM PRASAD GHOSH 8 2 10

98 BTVM/5/137 SHRESTHANGSHU SARKAR 28 4 32

99 BTVM/5/138 SOUHADRITA SAHA

100 BTVM/5/141 MD.AYAN AHAMED

101 BTVM/5/142 PURNADEEP DEBNATH 13 4 17

102 BTVM/5/143 TUSHAR NAMA 23 0 23

103 BTVM/5/144 ANUSHKA DAS 16 4 20

104 BTVM/5/145 SHYAMANTIKA PAL 17 0 17

105 BTVM/5/146 ADIPTA DAS 22 4 26

106 BTVM/5/147 ADITI CHAKMA 19 2 21

107 BTVM/5/148 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY 17 6 23

108 BTVM/5/150 ALINA REANG 15 6 21

109 BTVM/5/151 ANKUSH SHIL 15 0 15

110 BTVM/5/152 ANUSHKA SARKAR 20 4 24

111 BTVM/5/153 ARGHADEEP CHAKRABORTY 14 4 18

112 BTVM/5/155 AYUSH SARKAR 

113 BTVM/5/156 BIPRADEEP SAHA 18 2 20

114 BTVM/5/157 CHAYAN GHOSH 20 2 22

115 BTVM/5/158 DEBASREE SARKAR 20 6 26

116 BTVM/5/159 DEVOJEET MALAKAR 

117 BTVM/5/160 HRITIKA SARKAR 19 2 21

118 BTVM/5/161 JIYA DAS 18 2 20

119 BTVM/5/162 JOYDEEP BISWAS 

120 BTVM/5/163 KUHELI PAL

121 BTVM/5/164 KRIDHIMAN SAHA 19 2 21

122 BTVM/5/165 NEHA SARKAR 18 2 20
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123 BTVM/5/167 PRITHWIRAJ SHIL 19 4 23

124 BTVM/5/168 RAJASHREE DATTA 

125 BTVM/5/169 RIDHIMA CHOUDHARY 19 4 23

126 BTVM/5/171 SANDIP MUNDA 13 4 17

127 BTVM/5/172 SOUMYADIP DAS 16 2 18

128 BTVM/5/173 SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE 24 4 28

129 BTVM/5/175 SUBHADIP DEY 16 4 20

130 BTVM/5/176 SWATRIK DEB 28 2 30

131 BTVM/5/177 TUSHAR GHOSH 9 2 11

132 BTVM/5/179 ANSUMAN  DEBNATH

133 BTVM/5/180 ANAMIKA BARMAN

134 BTVM/5/181 ARADHYA  DEBNATH

135 BTVM/5/182 ARPANKIT KUMAR DEB

136 BTVM/5/183 ARITRIKA  BANIK

137 BTVM/5/185 ANANYA DAS

138 BTVM/5/186 ANGSHUMAN DAS BAISHNAB

139 BTVM/5/187 ARGHADEEP SARKAR

140 BTVM/5/188 CHAYAN DAS

141 BTVM/5/189 DEBOJIT  DEBNATH

142 BTVM/5/190 DEBASHMITA SAHA

143 BTVM/5/192 JOY  BANIK

144 BTVM/5/193 MANUDEEP   SAHA

145 BTVM/5/194 MAINAK   DEBNATH

146 BTVM/5/195 NEHA DEBNATH

147 BTVM/5/196 NIRJALA  DEBNATH

148 BTVM/5/197 PARAMITA   DEBNATH

149 BTVM/5/198 PATATRI  DEBNATH

150 BTVM/5/199 RAINAK   DEBNATH

151 BTVM/5/200 RAHIT    SAHA

152 BTVM/5/201 RAJDEEP  ROY

153 BTVM/5/202 RIKTA  BARMAN

154 BTVM/5/203 RAJDEEP GHOSH

155 BTVM/5/205 SAYANTIKA  DAS

156 BTVM/5/206 SAYANJIT  DEBNATH

157 BTVM/5/209 TANMOY  DEBNATH

158 BTVM/5/210 AEIENDRI  CHOWDHURY

159 BTVM/5/211 ASHMITA  RUDRA  PAUL

160 BTVM/5/212 AYUSH  DAS

161 BTVM/5/213 SUSHANTA   DEBNATH  

162 BTVM/6/214 ANUSHKA SAHA 18 0 18

163 BTVM/6/215 ANUSMITA DEB 20 2 22

164 BTVM/6/216 ANWESHA DAS 20 4 24
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165 BTVM/6/217 BAISHAKHI BANIK 16 4 20

166 BTVM/6/219 NILANJAN DAS 25 2 27

167 BTVM/6/220 RIKTANU DAS 22 0 22

168 BTVM/6/221 SHOHAM GUPTA 

169 BTVM/6/222 SOHANSI SAHA 25 2 27

170 BTVM/6/223 SUNNY GHOSH 

171 BTVM/6/225 DIBIYANKA SAHA 24 4 28

172 BTVM/6/226 DIYA DEBNATH 25 2 27

173 BTVM/6/227 GRANTHIKA DEB 17 0 17

174 BTVM/6/228 HRITIKA DAS

175 BTVM/6/229 SOURADEEP PAUL

176 BTVM/6/230 PAPRI SAHA 22 4 26

177 BTVM/6/231 CHINMOY DAS 19 2 21

178 BTVM/6/232 KRITESH DEBNATH. 18 2 20

179 BTVM/6/233 ADDRITA ROY 25 2 27

180 BTVM/6/235 PRACHI DEB 20 4 24

181 BTVM/6/236 PRATIKSHA BAISHYA 24 2 26

182 BTVM/6/237 AGRITA DEBNATH 

183 BTVM/6/238 DIPAYAN DEBNATH 

184 BTVM/6/239 NILOY SAHA 

185 BTVM/6/240 RATNAJIT DATTA 

186 BTVM/6/243 KOYAL BANIK 10 0 10

187 BTVM/6/244 ADITYA TALAPATRA

188 BTVM/6/245 ADRISH NATH 19 4 23

189 BTVM/6/246 ANUPAM DEY 24 6 30 SILVER

190 BTVM/6/247 BIPASHA DEB

191 BTVM/6/248 DEBALINA SHIL 16 4 20

192 BTVM/6/249 DEBASMITA PAL 17 4 21

193 BTVM/6/250 DIPAK NATH 17 6 23

194 BTVM/6/251 DIPANNITA BHOWMIK 25 4 29

195 BTVM/6/252 HEYA BHOWMIK 12 4 16

196 BTVM/6/253 HREELEKHA DAS

197 BTVM/6/254 HRISHIKA DAS 16 6 22

198 BTVM/6/256 OISHIKA DEBNATH 22 4 26

199 BTVM/6/257 PRANTIK SARKAR 26 4 30 BRONZE

200 BTVM/6/259 SAKSHI BIR 19 4 23

201 BTVM/6/260 SAYANTIKA BISWAS 14 2 16

202 BTVM/6/261 SHANAYA DEBNATH 14 2 16

203 BTVM/6/262 SANKHAJEET DEBNATH 12 2 14

204 BTVM/6/263 SUBHADEEP SARKAR 21 2 23

205 BTVM/6/264 ANINDITA RAY 12 4 16

206 BTVM/6/265 ANUKALP SINGHA 17 4 21
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207 BTVM/6/266 BIRAJ SINGHA

208 BTVM/6/267 DEBADRITA ROY 22 2 24

209 BTVM/6/268 DEEP NAMA 15 2 17

210 BTVM/6/270 DEEPANNITA CHOUDHURY 19 4 23

211 BTVM/6/273 KISHAN RABI DAS 13 2 15

212 BTVM/6/275 LAISA DEBBARMA 

213 BTVM/6/276 MOUMITA MAHAJAN 20 6 26

214 BTVM/6/277 NISHANTH CHANDA 19 0 19

215 BTVM/6/278 PRATIK DAS PURKAYASTHA 16 2 18

216 BTVM/6/279 RASHMITA SAHA

217 BTVM/6/280 SAKSHI SAHA 22 4 26

218 BTVM/6/281 SOKAT DEBBARMA 

219 BTVM/6/282 SREYA PAUL 12 4 16

220 BTVM/6/283 TEESTA SINGH

221 BTVM/6/287 ARPAN BHOWMIK 24 2 26

222 BTVM/6/288 SANGITA DEBNATH 

223 BTVM/6/289 MEGHA PAUL 26 2 28

224 BTVM/6/290 PRITIRAJ DAS 23 2 25

225 BTVM/6/291 MINISHA DATTA 24 6 30 SILVER

226 BTVM/6/292 RAJASHREE DAS 21 4 25

227 BTVM/6/293  AYUSHDEEP  DAS 21 2 23

228 BTVM/6/294 SONAKSHI SARKAR 21 6 27

229 BTVM/6/295 SUBHRANIL ROY CHOWDHURY 21 2 23

230 BTVM/6/296 SUMIT SAHA 13 2 15

231 BTVM/6/297 KRISHANU GHOSH 15 2 17

232 BTVM/6/298 SHUBHAM  SARKAR 16 0 16

233 BTVM/6/299  ROHIT DAS

234 BTVM/6/300  SUBHAJIT SARKAR

235 BTVM/6/301  SUDIKSHA GOPE 16 2 18

236 BTVM/6/304  SWARAJ DEBNATH 13 2 15

237 BTVM/6/305 SUBHRADEEP PAUL

238 BTVM/6/308  SOMRAJ DAS 13 4 17

239 BTVM/6/309 SNEHA PAUL 24 2 26

240 BTVM/6/312  ROHAN  DEBNATH 17 2 19

241 BTVM/6/314 HRISHAV DAS        21 2 23

242 BTVM/6/315 HRIDAY DAS 15 2 17

243 BTVM/6/320 BIKRAM BHOWMIK 9 4 13

244 BTVM/6/322 BAISHALI SARKAR    14 4 18

245 BTVM/6/326 ARPAN MAJUMDER 9 4 13

246 BTVM/6/328 ANIKET DAS

247 BTVM/6/330 ADITYA BANIK 10 4 14

248 BTVM/6/331 ANKAN DAS 13 0 13
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249 BTVM/6/332 NABASPARSHA DAS 18 4 22

250 BTVM/6/333 UDIT DEBNATH 11 0 11

251 BTVM/6/334 NAIRIT DEBNATH 23 4 27

252 BTVM/6/335 UDAYAN SUR

253 BTVM/6/339 SUNALI SARKAR

254 BTVM/6/340 SOHAM KARMAKAR 16 4 20

255 BTVM/6/341 ANURUP SHIL 22 4 26

256 BTVM/6/342 DEBOJIT SHIL 10 4 14

257 BTVM/6/343 ANANYA GHOSH 10 2 12

258 BTVM/6/344 AYUSHMAN DEB 17 4 21

259 BTVM/6/345 GOURAV BISWAS 12 6 18

260 BTVM/6/346 SHEEJOY HARIJAN 14 4 18

261 BTVM/6/347 NIRANKUSH BAISHYA

262 BTVM/6/348 TRISHA DEBNATH

263 BTVM/6/349 ANINDITA ROY 14 0 14

264 BTVM/6/352 DEBANJANA BHOWMIK 11 2 13

265 BTVM/6/353 SRIJA DEB

266 BTVM/6/354 BRINTIKA GUPTA 25 8 33 GOLD

267 BTVM/6/356 TITHI SHIL 18 2 20

268 BTVM/6/357 AYUSHMAN ROY 16 2 18

269 BTVM/6/358 MAYANK DAS 17 8 25

270 BTVM/6/359 SOURAJIT SARKAR 14 6 20

271 BTVM/6/360 ARNAB SAHA 17 4 21

272 BTVM/6/361 RESHMI BHOWMIK

273 BTVM/6/362 DEBOJIT DEBNATH 12 2 14

274 BTVM/6/363 SOUMYADIP DAS

275 BTVM/6/364 SUBHRAJIT BISWAS 12 4 16

276 BTVM/6/365 DEEPENJOY DAS 9 4 13

277 BTVM/6/368 NIKITA SARKAR 12 4 16

278 BTVM/6/369 SUBIR GHOSH 11 2 13

279 BTVM/6/372 MOHONA DEY

280 BTVM/6/373 ARGHYAJIT DAS 9 4 13

281 BTVM/6/375 PRIYANGSHU DAS 16 0 16

282 BTVM/6/336 PRANTIK SARKAR 19 2 21

283 BTVM/6/338 SUBHRAJIT CHOWDHURY

284 BTVM/6/355 TRISHA BISWAS 13 2 15

285 BTVM/6/366 SINTHIYA DATTA 12 4 16

286 BTVM/6/367 DEBANITA DEB 13 0 13

287 BTVM/6/374 SUDARSAN DEY

288 BTVM/6/376 ABHIGYAN DEB 14 2 16

289 BTVM/6/377 ABHINAB ROY 15 0 15

290 BTVM/6/378 ADRITA DEBNATH 18 0 18

291 BTVM/6/379 ANGSHUMAN DEBNATH 25 4 29

292 BTVM/6/380 ARNAB CHAKRABARTI 15 0 15
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293 BTVM/6/381 AVANTIKA  BHOWMIK 12 4 16

294 BTVM/6/382 AYUSH SAHA 13 0 13

295 BTVM/6/383 AYUSHRE SINHA 16 0 16

296 BTVM/6/384 DEBLINA ROY 6 0 6

297 BTVM/6/385 DIPANJANA DAS 13 6 19

298 BTVM/6/386 HRIDDIMAN KARMAKAR 16 6 22

299 BTVM/6/387 HRIDHIMAN BANIK 17 4 21

300 BTVM/6/388 INDRANELL SARKAR 22 0 22

301 BTVM/6/391 JUBAIR EHSAN HOSSEN

302 BTVM/6/394 RITAM SAHA 10 0 10

303 BTVM/6/395 SAHIL ALI 11 2 13

304 BTVM/6/396 SANIYA DEBNATH 14 4 18

305 BTVM/6/397 SAPNANEEL SAHA 12 6 18

306 BTVM/6/398 SHREYA DEBNATH 11 0 11

307 BTVM/6/399 SNEHANJIB KUNDU 14 4 18

308 BTVM/6/400 SRESHTHA BHATTACHARJEE 19 0 19

309 BTVM/6/401 SRIJANTIKA PAUL 16 4 20

310 BTVM/6/402 SWASTIKA DEY 11 2 13

311 BTVM/6/403 TRISHA NATH 16 0 16

312 BTVM/6/404 ANJUSRI BASAK

313 BTVM/6/405 ARCHITA SHIL

314 BTVM/6/406 ARGHADEEP SARKAR

315 BTVM/6/407 HRITESH MAJUMDER 

316 BTVM/6/408 NIHARIKA NANDI

317 BTVM/6/409 PUJA DAS

318 BTVM/6/410 RAJDEEP DEY

319 BTVM/6/411 SATYAPRIT KURI

320 BTVM/6/412 SHIBOM DEBNATH 

321 BTVM/6/413 SHYANTIKA DAS

322 BTVM/6/414 SUBHRAJIT DAS
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Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

1 BTVM/5/002 ADITRI MIRDHA 

2 BTVM/5/005 ANANYA KAR 8 2 10

3 BTVM/5/011 DEBASMITA DAS 15 8 23

4 BTVM/5/012 DEBRICHA SARKAR 18 6 24

5 BTVM/5/014 RETANKAR DAS 

6 BTVM/5/017 SANJINA ISLAM 10 4 14

7 BTVM/5/019 SHUBHRAJIT BHAUMIK 19 4 23

8 BTVM/5/020 SUBHADEEP SUKLA DAS 21 2 23

9 BTVM/5/022 URBASHI DEBNATH 34 8 42 SILVER

10 BTVM/5/027 KRITIKA KARMAKAR 31 8 39 BRONZE

11 BTVM/5/033 POULAMI GHOSH 22 2 24

12 BTVM/5/034 SAGNIK DAS 14 0 14

13 BTVM/5/038 AINDRILLA NAMA 12 2 14

14 BTVM/5/040 ANESHA RUDRA PAL 11 0 11

15 BTVM/5/041 ANUJ SARKAR 23 2 25

16 BTVM/5/044 AYUSH DEBNATH 29 4 33

17 BTVM/5/045 DEBAMOY DAS 26 2 28

18 BTVM/5/046 MALINI BHATTACHARYA 33 10 43 GOLD

19 BTVM/5/049 SAMRIDDHI SAHA 30 8 38

20 BTVM/5/050 SATYADIP DAS 25 4 29

21 BTVM/5/051 SHYAMASRITA DEY 22 2 24

22 BTVM/5/052 SUBHASISH DEBNATH 22 2 24

23 BTVM/5/059 AYUSMITA DEB 20 4 24

24 BTVM/5/060 BINAYAK BHATTACHARJEE 20 4 24

25 BTVM/5/061 KHASRANG DEBBARMA 11 4 15

26 BTVM/5/063 PROUTOUSH DAS 9 2 11

27 BTVM/5/065 SHIBAM DEBNATH

28 BTVM/5/068 TANISHKA SINGH 16 0 16

29 BTVM/5/070 ABHIK DAS 12 2 14

30 BTVM/5/072 ADITI RUDRA PAUL

31 BTVM/5/074 ANIRBAN DAS 19 0 19

32 BTVM/5/076 ANMOLIKA ROY 18 2 20

33 BTVM/5/077 AYUSH ROY

34 BTVM/5/079 DIPTASREE SINGHA

35 BTVM/5/080 DRARISTHA DEB 16 4 20

36 BTVM/5/084 PRIYANKSHI DEBNATH

37 BTVM/5/088 SAMADRITA DEB 20 0 20

38 BTVM/5/091 SIA DEBBARMA 31 8 39 BRONZE

39 BTVM/5/094 SRIZA DEBNATH 22 2 24

40 BTVM/5/095 SUNAM BHOWMIK 18 2 20

41 BTVM/5/105 SOHAM SUTRADHAR 13 0 13

42 BTVM/5/108 ANIRBAN PATARI 12 0 12
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43 BTVM/5/110 ARUSHI DAS 11 0 11

44 BTVM/5/111 AYUSHMAN DEBNATH 9 0 9

45 BTVM/5/112 BAIBHAVI DEBBARMA 25 4 29

46 BTVM/5/113 DIPAYAN ROY 24 4 28

47 BTVM/5/115 MANISH DEB 15 6 21

48 BTVM/5/121 SOUMYAJOY BISWAS 21 0 21

49 BTVM/5/123 TANMOY DEBNATH 21 6 27

50 BTVM/5/126 APURBA SAHA 20 4 24

51 BTVM/5/127 AYUSHMAN BHATTACHARJEE 19 4 23

52 BTVM/5/131 OIKANTIKA MAJUMDER 26 4 30

53 BTVM/5/136 SNEHARIKA DEY 22 0 22

54 BTVM/5/137 SHRESTHANGSHU SARKAR 33 4 37

55 BTVM/5/146 ADIPTA DAS 18 2 20

56 BTVM/5/148 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY 19 2 21

57 BTVM/5/149 ADRIJA DEB 27 2 29

58 BTVM/5/151 ANKUSH SHIL 17 2 19

59 BTVM/5/153 ARGHADEEP CHAKRABORTY 20 0 20

60 BTVM/5/154 ARUP DEB 10 2 12

61 BTVM/5/155 AYUSH SARKAR 

62 BTVM/5/160 HRITIKA SARKAR 11 4 15

63 BTVM/5/164 KRIDHIMAN SAHA 20 4 24

64 BTVM/5/170 SAGARIKA DEB 13 4 17

65 BTVM/5/173 SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE 30 6 36

66 BTVM/5/179 ANSUMAN  DEBNATH

67 BTVM/5/191 HAIMASREE  DEBNATH

68 BTVM/5/204 RUDRA  DAS

69 BTVM/5/207 TANUSHMITA   DAS

70 BTVM/5/208 TANJIMA  AKTAR

71 BTVM/5/213 SUSHANTA   DEBNATH  

72 BTVM/6/215 ANUSMITA DEB 24 6 30 BRONZE

73 BTVM/6/216 ANWESHA DAS 21 4 25

74 BTVM/6/218 KEYA DEBNATH 21 4 25

75 BTVM/6/219 NILANJAN DAS 21 4 25

76 BTVM/6/224 PRITHA BHATTACHARJEE 29 0 29

77 BTVM/6/225 DIBIYANKA SAHA 27 6 33 SILVER

78 BTVM/6/226 DIYA DEBNATH 18 4 22

79 BTVM/6/227 GRANTHIKA DEB 23 4 27

80 BTVM/6/228 HRITIKA DAS

81 BTVM/6/230 PAPRI SAHA 28 2 30

82 BTVM/6/233 ADDRITA ROY 20 4 24

83 BTVM/6/234 ANSHIKA PAUL 15 6 21

84 BTVM/6/242 SAGARIKA DATTA 11 2 13

85 BTVM/6/243 KOYAL BANIK 17 4 21

86 BTVM/6/244 ADITYA TALAPATRA

87 BTVM/6/245 ADRISH NATH 30 4 34 GOLD

88 BTVM/6/251 DIPANNITA BHOWMIK 28 2 30
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89 BTVM/6/253 HREELEKHA DAS

90 BTVM/6/254 HRISHIKA DAS 14 0 14

91 BTVM/6/255 JAYETA SARKAR 

92 BTVM/6/256 OISHIKA DEBNATH 22 4 26

93 BTVM/6/257 PRANTIK SARKAR 23 4 27

94 BTVM/6/259 SAKSHI BIR 19 8 27

95 BTVM/6/261 SHANAYA DEBNATH 12 2 14

96 BTVM/6/264 ANINDITA RAY 14 2 16

97 BTVM/6/265 ANUKALP SINGHA 17 6 23

98 BTVM/6/266 BIRAJ SINGHA

99 BTVM/6/267 DEBADRITA ROY 25 4 29

100 BTVM/6/268 DEEP NAMA 17 2 19

101 BTVM/6/269 DEEPANWITA PAL 16 4 20

102 BTVM/6/270 DEEPANNITA CHOUDHURY 17 6 23

103 BTVM/6/271 FIONA DEBBARMA 

104 BTVM/6/272 JAHNABI GHOSH 

105 BTVM/6/274 KUNAL REANG 21 2 23

106 BTVM/6/275 LAISA DEBBARMA 

107 BTVM/6/276 MOUMITA MAHAJAN 19 2 21

108 BTVM/6/277 NISHANTH CHANDA 23 2 25

109 BTVM/6/280 SAKSHI SAHA 15 2 17

110 BTVM/6/282 SREYA PAUL 17 4 21

111 BTVM/6/284 TRUSHITA DEBNATH 16 4 20

112 BTVM/6/285 VIPIN KUMAR 18 4 22

113 BTVM/6/286 YUVRAJ B. RATHOD

114 BTVM/6/287 ARPAN BHOWMIK 16 4 20

115 BTVM/6/289 MEGHA PAUL 23 2 25

116 BTVM/6/290 PRITIRAJ DAS 16 2 18

117 BTVM/6/291 MINISHA DATTA 16 0 16

118 BTVM/6/292 RAJASHREE DAS 14 0 14

119 BTVM/6/293  AYUSHDEEP  DAS 21 2 23

120 BTVM/6/294 SONAKSHI SARKAR 20 2 22

121 BTVM/6/295 SUBHRANIL ROY CHOWDHURY 13 2 15

122 BTVM/6/296 SUMIT SAHA 22 2 24

123 BTVM/6/297 KRISHANU GHOSH 19 6 25

124 BTVM/6/298 SHUBHAM  SARKAR 13 2 15

125 BTVM/6/300  SUBHAJIT SARKAR

126 BTVM/6/301  SUDIKSHA GOPE 14 2 16

127 BTVM/6/302 TRISHNA RAJ BHAR 19 4 23

128 BTVM/6/303 TANISTA DATTA 12 0 12

129 BTVM/6/306  SUBHASMITA DATTA 17 0 17

130 BTVM/6/307 SUBHAM DEB               18 2 20

131 BTVM/6/310 SNEHA DEY 21 4 25

132 BTVM/6/311 SAMRAGGI DEY

133 BTVM/6/313 RAJASHMITA BISWAS 25 4 29

134 BTVM/6/316 GEOID  DEBNATH

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



135 BTVM/6/317 DIKSHITA MAJUMDER  19 2 21

136 BTVM/6/318  DEBOJIT NAMA 10 2 12

137 BTVM/6/319 BIRAJ DEBBARMA      

138 BTVM/6/321 BARNAJIT SAHA 18 0 18

139 BTVM/6/323 AYUSH KUMAR MAJUMDER 23 2 25

140 BTVM/6/325  AYESHA SAHA

141 BTVM/6/327   APEKSHA MALAKAR

142 BTVM/6/332 NABASPARSHA DAS 22 6 28

143 BTVM/6/334 NAIRIT DEBNATH 19 8 27

144 BTVM/6/335 UDAYAN SUR

145 BTVM/6/336 PRANTIK SARKAR 23 2 25

146 BTVM/6/337 ANKIT SARKAR

147 BTVM/6/339 SUNALI SARKAR

148 BTVM/6/340 SOHAM KARMAKAR 15 6 21

149 BTVM/6/343 ANANYA GHOSH 16 2 18

150 BTVM/6/345 GOURAV BISWAS 15 2 17

151 BTVM/6/348 TRISHA DEBNATH 21 2 23

152 BTVM/6/349 ANINDITA ROY 16 2 18

153 BTVM/6/355 TRISA BISWAS 12 0 12

154 BTVM/6/356 TITHI SHIL 19 2 21

155 BTVM/6/358 MAYANK DAS 17 0 17

156 BTVM/6/363 SOUMYADIP DAS

157 BTVM/6/368 NIKITA SARKAR 12 2 14

158 BTVM/6/369 SUBIR GHOSH 20 2 22

159 BTVM/6/350 MADHURIMA GHOSH 16 0 16

160 BTVM/6/360 ARNAB SAHA 18 2 20

161 BTVM/6/371 ADITYA DEBNATH

162 BTVM/6/376 ABHIGYAN DEB 19 2 21

163 BTVM/6/379 ANGSHUMAN DEBNATH 27 6 33 SILVER

164 BTVM/6/381 AVANTIKA  BHOWMIK 16 0 16

165 BTVM/6/382 AYUSH SAHA 18 0 18

166 BTVM/6/384 DEBLINA ROY 15 2 17

167 BTVM/6/385 DIPANJANA DAS 19 4 23

168 BTVM/6/386 HRIDDIMAN KARMAKAR 20 4 24

169 BTVM/6/387 HRIDHIMAN BANIK 15 2 17

170 BTVM/6/388 INDRANEEL SARKAR 22 2 24

171 BTVM/6/390 JESIKA ROY 16 4 20

172 BTVM/6/391 JUBAIR EHSAN HOSSEN

173 BTVM/6/393 PRIYA DEB 12 4 16

174 BTVM/6/394 RITAM SAHA 23 4 27

175 BTVM/6/398 SHREYA DEBNATH 19 4 23

176 BTVM/6/399 SNEHANJIB KUNDU 16 2 18

177 BTVM/6/400 SRESHTHA BHATTACHARJEE 22 0 22

178 BTVM/6/401 SRIJANTIKA PAUL 12 2 14

179 BTVM/6/403 TRISHA NATH 15 2 17

180 BTVM/6/404 ANJUSRI BASAK

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



181 BTVM/6/408 NIHARIKA NANDI

182 BTVM/6/409 PUJA DAS

183 BTVM/6/410 RAJDEEP DEY

184 BTVM/6/411 SATYAPRIT KURI

185 BTVM/6/412 SHIBOM DEBNATH 

186 BTVM/6/413 SHYANTIKA DAS

ANANDANAGAR



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

1 BTVM/5/001 AARSHATI SAHA 20 6 26

2 BTVM/5/002 ADITRI MIRDHA 

3 BTVM/5/003 ADITYA DEB 26 4 30

4 BTVM/5/005 ANANYA KAR 14 2 16

5 BTVM/5/009 ASMITA ADHIKARI 17 4 21

6 BTVM/5/010 BISHAL NAG 13 2 15

7 BTVM/5/015 RIMSHA BISWAS 15 0 15

8 BTVM/5/016 RUPNIL SAHA 10 2 12

9 BTVM/5/017 SANJINA ISLAM 13 4 17

10 BTVM/5/022 URBASHI DEBNATH 37 6 43 GOLD

11 BTVM/5/023 PRIYANKA PAUL 30 6 36

12 BTVM/5/024 RIYA BARMAN 17 10 27

13 BTVM/5/025 SNEHADRITA DEBNATH 

14 BTVM/5/032 ARUSH MALAKAR 

15 BTVM/5/033 POULAMI GHOSH 27 6 33

16 BTVM/5/036 SUDESHNA DAS

17 BTVM/5/040 ANESHA RUDRA PAL 13 2 15

18 BTVM/5/041 ANUJ SARKAR 30 6 36

19 BTVM/5/045 DEBAMOY DAS 23 6 29

20 BTVM/5/046 MALINI BHATTACHARYA 32 10 42 SILVER

21 BTVM/5/047 RABINA DEBBARMA 23 4 27

22 BTVM/5/049 SAMRIDDHI SAHA 29 2 31

23 BTVM/5/051 SHYAMASRITA DEY 30 8 38

24 BTVM/5/054 AAYU PRASAD 17 4 21

25 BTVM/5/056 ADRIJA SARKAR 9 0 9

26 BTVM/5/060 BINAYAK BHATTACHARJEE 27 6 33

27 BTVM/5/063 PROUTOUSH DAS 16 0 16

28 BTVM/5/068 TANISHKA SINGH 24 6 30

29 BTVM/5/073 AHAN DEBBARMA

30 BTVM/5/075 ANIRUDHA PODDER

31 BTVM/5/076 ANMOLIKA ROY 28 8 36

32 BTVM/5/078 DEBRAJ DATTA

33 BTVM/5/080 DRARISTHA DEB 23 8 31

34 BTVM/5/084 PRIYANKSHI DEBNATH

35 BTVM/5/085 REETI DHAR 31 8 39

36 BTVM/5/086 RIKTA CHAKRABORTY 19 6 25

37 BTVM/5/088 SAMADRITA DEB 29 6 35

38 BTVM/5/094 SRIZA DEBNATH 34 6 40

39 BTVM/5/106 ABHILASHA SEN 26 6 32

40 BTVM/5/107 AISHIKA SEN 22 6 28

41 BTVM/5/111 AYUSHMAN DEBNATH 9 4 13

42 BTVM/5/112 BAIBHAVI DEBBARMA 32 4 36

BHAVAN'S TRIPURA VIDYAMANDIR
 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



43 BTVM/5/115 MANISH DEB 23 6 29

44 BTVM/5/116 NEHA DAS 

45 BTVM/5/120 SHRADDHA MOHANTA 26 6 32

46 BTVM/5/121 SOUMYAJOY BISWAS 23 4 27

47 BTVM/5/124 TUSHI DEBNATH

48 BTVM/5/130 ISHAN SAHA 10 4 14

49 BTVM/5/134 SANCHITA DAS

50 BTVM/5/138 SOUHADRITA SAHA

51 BTVM/5/139 ANKUR DAS 15 8 23

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

52 BTVM/5/140 ADHRITA BHOWMIK

53 BTVM/5/146 ADIPTA DAS 28 8 36

54 BTVM/5/148 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY 21 4 25

55 BTVM/5/150 ALINA REANG 20 4 24

56 BTVM/5/151 ANKUSH SHIL 15 8 23

57 BTVM/5/153 ARGHADEEP CHAKRABORTY 23 6 29

58 BTVM/5/154 ARUP DEB 18 4 22

59 BTVM/5/155 AYUSH SARKAR 

60 BTVM/5/161 JIYA DAS 17 6 23

61 BTVM/5/163 KUHELI PAL

62 BTVM/5/164 KRIDHIMAN SAHA 18 4 22

63 BTVM/5/166 PRIANGSHI DAS 16 2 18

64 BTVM/5/173 SOUVIK BHATTACHARJEE 31 4 35

65 BTVM/5/174 SROTI PAL 33 8 41 BRONZE

66 BTVM/5/175 SUBHADIP DEY 24 4 28

67 BTVM/5/178 ADRITA  SHIL

68 BTVM/5/179 ANSUMAN  DEBNATH

69 BTVM/5/184 ARUHI DEBNATH

70 BTVM/5/190 DEBASHMITA SAHA

71 BTVM/5/192 JOY  BANIK

72 BTVM/5/196 NIRJALA  DEBNATH

73 BTVM/5/210 AEIENDRI  CHOWDHURY

74 BTVM/6/217 BAISHAKHI BANIK 14 4 18

75 BTVM/6/219 NILANJAN DAS 28 4 32

76 BTVM/6/224 PRITHA BHATTACHARJEE 25 4 29

77 BTVM/6/225 DIBIYANKA SAHA 30 6 36 BRONZE

78 BTVM/6/226 DIYA DEBNATH 21 4 25

79 BTVM/6/230 PAPRI SAHA 27 4 31

80 BTVM/6/234 ANSHIKA PAUL 12 6 18

81 BTVM/6/241 NIBEDITA DAS

82 BTVM/6/244 ADITYA TALAPATRA

83 BTVM/6/245 ADRISH NATH 28 4 32

84 BTVM/6/251 DIPANNITA BHOWMIK 28 6 34

85 BTVM/6/253 HREELEKHA DAS

 BEO MARK SLIP ( V & VI)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ANANDANAGAR



86 BTVM/6/254 HRISHIKA DAS 23 6 29

87 BTVM/6/258 RASHI SHIL 24 4 28

88 BTVM/6/259 SAKSHI BIR 24 4 28

89 BTVM/6/261 SHANAYA DEBNATH 18 6 24

90 BTVM/6/264 ANINDITA RAY 27 2 29

91 BTVM/6/266 BIRAJ SINGHA

92 BTVM/6/267 DEBADRITA ROY 26 4 30

93 BTVM/6/269 DEEPANWITA PAL 15 2 17

94 BTVM/6/270 DEEPANNITA CHOUDHURY 22 4 26

95 BTVM/6/275 LAISA DEBBARMA 

96 BTVM/6/276 MOUMITA MAHAJAN 28 4 32

97 BTVM/6/280 SAKSHI SAHA 26 6 32

98 BTVM/6/283 TEESTA SINGH

99 BTVM/6/289 MEGHA PAUL 27 2 29

100 BTVM/6/290 PRITIRAJ DAS 27 4 31

101 BTVM/6/291 MINISHA DATTA 28 2 30

102 BTVM/6/292 RAJASHREE DAS 27 2 29

103 BTVM/6/293  AYUSHDEEP  DAS 27 2 29

104 BTVM/6/294 SONAKSHI SARKAR 27 2 29

105 BTVM/6/295 SUBHRANIL ROY CHOWDHURY 19 4 23

106 BTVM/6/296 SUMIT SAHA 22 2 24

107 BTVM/6/299  ROHIT DAS

108 BTVM/6/324 AYUSH DEBNATH 13 4 17

109 BTVM/6/329 ADRITRI PAUL

110 BTVM/6/335 UDAYAN SUR

111 BTVM/6/339 SUNALI SARKAR

112 BTVM/6/340 SOHAM KARMAKAR 20 2 22

113 BTVM/6/342 DEBOJIT SHIL 14 4 18

114 BTVM/6/345 GOURAV BISWAS 16 4 20

115 BTVM/6/346 SHEEJOY HARIJAN 22 2 24

116 BTVM/6/347 NIRANKUSH BAISHYA

117 BTVM/6/348 TRISHA DEBNATH 25 4 29

118 BTVM/6/351 CHANDRA JYOTI SAHA 17 4 21

119 BTVM/6/356 TITHI SHIL 32 6 38 GOLD

120 BTVM/6/359 SOURAJIT SARKAR 18 6 24

121 BTVM/6/360 ARNAB SAHA 16 2 18

122 BTVM/6/363 SOUMYADIP DAS

123 BTVM/6/370 RANAKDEEP ROY 18 2 20

124 BTVM/6/371 ADITYA DEBNATH

125 BTVM/6/377 ABHINAB ROY 21 2 23

126 BTVM/6/378 ADRITA DEBNATH

127 BTVM/6/381 AVANTIKA  BHOMIK 17 2 19

128 BTVM/6/383 AYUSHRE SINHA 18 2 20

129 BTVM/6/385 DIPANJANA DAS 19 0 19

130 BTVM/6/386 HRIDDIMAN KARMAKAR 18 0 18

131 BTVM/6/388 INDRANELL SARKAR 18 2 20

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



132 BTVM/6/389 ISHIKA SARKAR 16 0 16

133 BTVM/6/390 JESIKA ROY 31 0 31

134 BTVM/6/392 NILANJANA DATTABISWAS 29 0 29

135 BTVM/6/395 SAHIL ALI 14 2 16

136 BTVM/6/399 SNEHANJIT KUNDU 10 0 10

137 BTVM/6/400 SRESHTHA BHATTACHARJEE 36 2 38 SILVER

138 BTVM/6/401 SRIJANTIKA PAUL 33 0 33

139 BTVM/6/402 SWASTIKA DEY 33 2 35



Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

1 BTVM/7/415 RAHUL PAUL

2 BTVM/7/416 ABHIRUP DEBNATH 25 6 31
3 BTVM/7/417 OM SAHA 12 2 14
4 BTVM/7/419 ABHOY SARKAR

5 BTVM/7/422 SOURAV DEBNATH

6 BTVM/7/425 NABAMITA PAUL 16 2 18
7 BTVM/7/426 LIZA GHOSH 14 2 16
8 BTVM/7/427 ARPITA DEY 9 2 11
9 BTVM/7/428 ARITRIKA DEB 20 4 24
10 BTVM/7/429 HRITHIKA BHATTACHARJEE 18 2 20
11 BTVM/7/430 ANUKSHA BARDHAN 16 0 16
12 BTVM/7/431 RUDHRAYAN NAG 10 2 12
13 BTVM/7/432 AYUSH DAS 11 2 13
14 BTVM/7/434 SUVHAM DEBNATH

15 BTVM/7/435 RANAJIT SHIL

16 BTVM/7/436 AADREA SAHA 21 2 23
17 BTVM/7/437 SANTOSH SARKAR 15 2 17
18 BTVM/7/439 DEEPTANU BANIK

19 BTVM/7/442 SIDDHESH DEB 10 2 12
20 BTVM/7/443 ALBERT DEBBARMA

21 BTVM/7/444 RUDRAKSHI SIL 18 0 18
22 BTVM/7/445 ABHOY CHAUDHURI 21 6 27
23 BTVM/7/447 BAIBHAB BISWAS 13 4 17
24 BTVM/7/448 JAYADUL ISLAM 10 4 14
25 BTVM/7/449 SHAGNIK BHATTACHARJEE 20 2 22
26 BTVM/7/450 SHREYANSH BHATTACHARJEE 15 4 19
27 BTVM/7/451 KAAJAL CHAKRABORTY 15 2 17
28 BTVM/7/452 PRIYA CHOUDHURY 18 4 22
29 BTVM/7/454 RUPSHA DAS 9 0 9
30 BTVM/7/455 SANJYOTI SARKAR 15 4 19
31 BTVM/7/457 SHRESTHA DATTA BANIK 17 4 21
32 BTVM/7/459 SRIDIPTA DEBBARMA 17 4 21
33 BTVM/7/460 ARPIT SINHA

34 BTVM/7/462 BINITA CHASA 15 2 17
35 BTVM/7/463 DEBAJYOTI SAHA 15 0 15
36 BTVM/7/465 DEVNIL DAS 13 2 15
37 BTVM/7/467 ISHMITA GOGOI

38 BTVM/7/468 KIRANMANI ADHIKARY 16 0 16
39 BTVM/7/472 RAJASHREE DATTA 14 2 16
40 BTVM/7/473 RAJVEER KARMAKAR

41 BTVM/7/474 RAJNISH NAHA 18 4 22
42 BTVM/7/475 SAGNIK SAHA 20 2 22
43 BTVM/7/476 SAYANTIKA DEY 14 2 16
44 BTVM/7/478 SHREYA PAUL

45 BTVM/7/479 SOUMYAJEET CHAKRABORTI 33 4 37 SILVER
46 BTVM/7/480 SRIJITA PAUL 16 6 22
47 BTVM/7/481 SUBHRAJYOTI DAS 18 4 22
48 BTVM/7/482 SWATI KUMARI 16 4 20
49 BTVM/7/483 TAMISRA DEB 15 0 15
50 BTVM/7/484 TRINABH CHOWDHURY 19 4 23
51 BTVM/7/485 PRASENJIT PAUL 12 4 16

BHAVAN'S TRIPURA VIDYAMANDIR
 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT



52 BTVM/7/486 APURUPA BANIK 16 4 20

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

53 BTVM/7/487 DEEPJYOTI DAS

54 BTVM/7/488 RATNIN ROY

55 BTVM/7/489 KAVYA KOUSHIK SAHA 14 4 18
56 BTVM/7/492 DEBANU MONDAL 17 4 21
57 BTVM/7/493 NEHAL BIN 13 4 17
58 BTVM/7/495 ANKIT SAHA 11 6 17
59 BTVM/7/496 ANURAG BARDHAN 17 6 23
60 BTVM/7/497 ANUSIKHA DAS 13 0 13
61 BTVM/7/500 AYUSH NAG

62 BTVM/7/501 AYUSH SARKAR

63 BTVM/7/506 DEBADRITA  DEB 12 2 14
64 BTVM/7/507 DEBAPARNA PAUL CHOUDHURY 22 0 22
65 BTVM/7/508 DEBASHISH  DEB

66 BTVM/7/509 DEEP GHOSH 14 2 16
67 BTVM/7/510 DHRUBAJYOTI GHOSH

68 BTVM/7/512 IPSHITA KARMAKAR

69 BTVM/7/513 ISHAN ROY 10 0 10
70 BTVM/7/514 KRITBI DAS 17 4 21
71 BTVM/7/516 NISHAN PAUL

72 BTVM/7/518 PIYUSH CHOWDHURY

73 BTVM/7/519 PRATIM NANDI 11 2 13
74 BTVM/7/520 PROTHITA DAS 29 8 37 GOLD
75 BTVM/7/522 RIDDHIMAN DAS 23 6 29
76 BTVM/7/524 ROWNAK BISWAS 20 0 20
77 BTVM/7/525 SAHIL DEBBARMA 16 6 22
78 BTVM/7/526 SHRAYAS SUKLA DAS 12 0 12
79 BTVM/7/528 SOLANKI DEBNATH 13 0 13
80 BTVM/7/531 TANVI SAHA 16 4 20
81 BTVM/7/533 TRISHA ACHARJEE

82 BTVM/7/535 DAIPAYAN MUHURI 15 0 15
83 BTVM/7/536 ROHAM BISWAS

84 BTVM/7/537 RITURAJ PAUL 11 2 13
85 BTVM/7/538 TANUSREE SARKAR 17 4 21
86 BTVM/7/539 SHARANYA CHAKRABORTY 20 2 22
87 BTVM/7/541 ANIK MALAKAR

88 BTVM/7/542 ANKIT SAHA

89 BTVM/7/543 ANKUSH CHOWDHURY 18 2 20
90 BTVM/7/544 ASMITA SINGHA 16 2 18
91 BTVM/7/545 DEBARAJ SAHA

92 BTVM/7/547 DURJOY DAS 10 4 14
93 BTVM/7/548 KAILASH BHOWMIK 13 0 13
94 BTVM/7/550 MOHAMMAD JAHID 13 0 13
95 BTVM/7/551 NAREN BHATTACHARJEE 14 2 16
96 BTVM/7/552 PERSIA DEBBARMA

97 BTVM/7/556 PURAB DEBBARMA 17 2 19
98 BTVM/7/557 RIDIMA ROY 11 0 11
99 BTVM/7/558 RONIK SAHA 17 2 19
100 BTVM/7/559 ROYAL DEBBARMA 7 0 7
101 BTVM/7/561 SAGNIK SAHA 12 0 12
102 BTVM/7/562 SANTANU DEB 12 0 12
103 BTVM/7/563 SHIULI DEBBARMA 17 0 17
104 BTVM/7/564 SHOUNAKSHI BHAUMIK 17 2 19

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
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ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT
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105 BTVM/7/565 SHREYAS DAS 10 0 10

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

106 BTVM/7/566 SHRIJITA DAS 13 2 15
107 BTVM/7/569 TAPASMITA SARKAR 15 2 17
108 BTVM/7/570 ANURAG PURKAYASTHA

109 BTVM/7/572 AYUSH BHOWMIK

110 BTVM/7/573 BIBHOR PAL 17 0 17
111 BTVM/7/574 ALOK SARKAR 14 0 14
112 BTVM/7/578 SNEHA DEBNATH 16 2 18
113 BTVM/7/579 TANBIR AHMED

114 BTVM/7/580 TUSHAR SARKSR

115 BTVM/7/581 UDAYAN GHOSH

116 BTVM/7/586 AISHI DAS

117 BTVM/7/587 ANAMIKA PAUL 23 6 29
118 BTVM/7/588 ANKIT GHOSH 9 0 9
119 BTVM/7/590 ANURIMA SARKAR

120 BTVM/7/591 ANUSHKA ACHARJEE 12 2 14
121 BTVM/7/593 AVAY BISWAS 18 6 24
122 BTVM/7/594 AYUSH BISWAS 23 2 25
123 BTVM/7/595 BAISHAKHI DEBNATH

124 BTVM/7/597 BANIDRITA BOSE 22 6 28
125 BTVM/7/598 DEEPJOY GHOSH 22 8 30
126 BTVM/7/599 DEEPTANIL CHAKRABORTY 14 8 22
127 BTVM/7/600 KABYALINA ROY 14 6 20
128 BTVM/7/601 KAMALASH DEBBARMA

129 BTVM/7/602 KARTIK HRISHI DAS 8 2 10
130 BTVM/7/603 KOUSHIK CHANDA 9 2 11
131 BTVM/7/604 MAHESWETA SAHA 19 2 21
132 BTVM/7/605 NAITIK SAHA 18 2 20
133 BTVM/7/606 NAMAN DAS 23 2 25
134 BTVM/7/607 PRABIN BISWAS 9 2 11
135 BTVM/7/608 PRAGYANJIT PAUL 13 2 15
136 BTVM/7/610 PRITIKA SAHA 22 6 28
137 BTVM/7/611 PRIYAM DAS 24 6 30
138 BTVM/7/612 PROTTOY BHATTACHARJEE 16 6 22
139 BTVM/7/613 RACHITA DAS 16 4 20
140 BTVM/7/614 RAJDEEP DEB 12 4 16
141 BTVM/7/615 RASHMITA DAS 19 0 19
142 BTVM/7/616 RICHA ADHYA 18 2 20
143 BTVM/7/617 RUDRAKSHI KAR 14 4 18
144 BTVM/7/618 SANDEEP DATTA 26 8 34 BRONZE
145 BTVM/7/619 SANDIP DEBNATH 23 2 25
146 BTVM/7/620 SHRESTHASHREE ROY 22 6 28
147 BTVM/7/621 SNEHANJOY KUNDU 14 2 16
148 BTVM/7/622 SOHAM RABI DAS

149 BTVM/7/623 SOURAV BHOWMIK 28 2 30
150 BTVM/7/625 TANMOY PAUL 17 2 19
151 BTVM/7/626 UMANGA DEB

152 BTVM/7/627 ZUBEIR AHAMED 15 4 19
153 BTVM/7/628 TITLI BHOWMIK

154 BTVM/7/629 PUJA DAS

155 BTVM/7/630 ABHRA KANTI MODAK 13 2 15
156 BTVM/7/631 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY

157 BTVM/7/633 ANURIMA MAJUMDAR 14 4 18

 BMO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)
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158 BTVM/7/634 AYUSH RAM 11 2 13

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

159 BTVM/7/635 Bijit  Chowdhury 9 0 9
160 BTVM/7/636 Bristi Dhar 11 6 17
161 BTVM/7/637 DEBARGHYA DAS 18 4 22
162 BTVM/7/638 DEBARPAN MAJUMDAR 14 2 16
163 BTVM/7/639 DIPTANU SARKAR

164 BTVM/7/640 DIYA SARKAR 17 0 17
165 BTVM/7/641 JALSHA DAS 14 0 14
166 BTVM/7/642 JUI DEBNATH 23 2 25
167 BTVM/7/643 KRISHNU GHOSH 12 0 12
168 BTVM/7/644 Nishan Das

169 BTVM/7/645 PRAYOG SAHA 9 0 9
170 BTVM/7/646 PRITAM DATTA 10 2 12
171 BTVM/7/647 PUNAM DAS 18 4 22
172 BTVM/7/648 Rajdip das 16 2 18
173 BTVM/7/649 RATNADEEP DAS 15 0 15
174 BTVM/7/650 Rohit Chowdhury 10 4 14
175 BTVM/7/651 Ruma Pal 14 0 14
176 BTVM/7/653 Saptarshi Chakraborty 12 2 14
177 BTVM/7/654 Sayantika Debnath

178 BTVM/7/655 Shilpi Chakraborty 16 4 20
179 BTVM/7/656 SHRABAN BHOWMIK 20 4 24
180 BTVM/7/657 Sreya Debnath 11 6 17
181 BTVM/7/658 Sougata Debnath 17 2 19
182 BTVM/7/659 SRIPARNA NATH 16 0 16
183 BTVM/7/660 SOUHARDHA DEBNATH 7 0 7
184 BTVM/7/661 SUMEDHA BHATTACHARJEE

185 BTVM/7/662 SUMDEEP CHOUDHURY 13 0 13
186 BTVM/7/663 SWAPNAM MRITA GHOSH

187 BTVM/7/664 Tama Bhowmik 12 4 16
188 BTVM/7/665 Tanmoy Datta 12 4 16
189 BTVM/7/666 Ukti Das 15 0 15
190 BTVM/7/667 Abdul Sahin

191 BTVM/7/671 PREYASHI MAJUMDAR

192 BTVM/7/672 SUSMITA DATTA

193 BTVM/8/673 AAYUSH DAS 23 4 27
194 BTVM/8/675 ADITYA SUTRADHAR 20 2 22
195 BTVM/8/679 ANANYA SEN 11 4 15
196 BTVM/8/680 ANIKET ROY CHOWDHURY 12 2 14
197 BTVM/8/682 ANURAG SAHA 16 6 22
198 BTVM/8/684 ARNAB CHANDA 11 2 13
199 BTVM/8/685 ARGHADEEP CHAKRABORTY 14 0 14
200 BTVM/8/686 AYUSHI SHIL 13 2 15
201 BTVM/8/688 DEBANGSHU CHAKRABORTY 

202 BTVM/8/689 DEEPTANU DAS 13 2 15
203 BTVM/8/690 DIPANJAN DEBNATH 17 6 23
204 BTVM/8/691 HRISHIRAJ BHATTACHARJEE 16 2 18
205 BTVM/8/692 ISMIT SAHA 12 4 16
206 BTVM/8/693 JOYSHREE BHAUMIK 16 4 20
207 BTVM/8/694 MADIRAKSHI SARKAR 14 2 16
208 BTVM/8/695 MANIDIPA DAS 26 6 32
209 BTVM/8/696 MANOJIT SUTRADHAR 25 4 29
210 BTVM/8/698 PALAK KAR 13 2 15
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211 BTVM/8/699 PARMITA DEBNATH 12 6 18

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

212 BTVM/8/702 RIPTANU DAS 11 2 13
213 BTVM/8/703 RISHAN ROY CHOUDHURY 13 6 19
214 BTVM/8/704 SAGARIKA DAS 16 2 18
215 BTVM/8/708 SHAINY CHOWDHURY 21 6 27
216 BTVM/8/709 SHOHAUM ROY 24 4 28
217 BTVM/8/710 SNIGDHA GHOSH 24 4 28
218 BTVM/8/711 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 14 0 14
219 BTVM/8/712 SREEJA DEBNATH 19 2 21
220 BTVM/8/713 SRISHTI KARMAKAR 19 0 19
221 BTVM/8/715 SUJATA GHOSH 14 4 18
222 BTVM/8/716 SUBHAJIT ADHIKARI 8 4 12
223 BTVM/8/717 TANISHA ROY CHOWDHURY 17 4 21
224 BTVM/8/718 TIRTHANKAR DATTA 15 6 21
225 BTVM/8/719 TRIDEEP DEB

226 BTVM/8/720 TRISHITA SARKAR 10 4 14
227 BTVM/8/724 ABHRANIL DEBNATH 35 6 41 SILVER
228 BTVM/8/726 AMLANJYOTI BHOWMIK 33 6 39 BRONZE
229 BTVM/8/727 ANUBRATA CHAKRABORTY

230 BTVM/8/728 ARIHANT DAS GUPTA 19 2 21
231 BTVM/8/729 ARKANEEL ROY 28 8 36
232 BTVM/8/730 AYUSH DEB

233 BTVM/8/733 DEBAJYOTI PAUL 31 6 39
234 BTVM/8/734 GAZI TUHIN SULTAN 33 6 39 BRONZE
235 BTVM/8/738 RASHMIKA DEBNATH

236 BTVM/8/740 SARSWATI BHOWMIK 27 4 31
237 BTVM/8/741 SAYAN MUNDA 18 4 22
238 BTVM/8/742 SOHINI DEBNATH 19 0 19
239 BTVM/8/743 TANOY DEBNATH 29 2 31
240 BTVM/8/744 ABHIPRAY ROY 21 2 23
241 BTVM/8/745 ANIRBAN GHOSH 22 4 26
242 BTVM/8/746 ANKIT MALAKAR

243 BTVM/8/747 ANUJ GHARTI 18 2 20
244 BTVM/8/748 ANUSHKA RABI DAS 26 0 26
245 BTVM/8/749 ARGAJIT GHOSH 16 2 18
246 BTVM/8/750 ARIYAN DEBNATH

247 BTVM/8/751 ARNAV CHOWDHURY 21 0 21
248 BTVM/8/752 ARPRIT BHATTACHARJEE

249 BTVM/8/753 DEBADWATI ROY SARKAR 19 4 23
250 BTVM/8/754 DEBAJEET GOUR 19 4 23
251 BTVM/8/755 DEBJIT DEBNATH 18 2 20
252 BTVM/8/756 DEBIKA DEY 13 2 15
253 BTVM/8/757 DIGANTA DEBNATH 16 2 18
254 BTVM/8/758 DIYA DEBBARMA

255 BTVM/8/761 KRITIKA SINGH 16 0 16
256 BTVM/8/762 MD. ROHIT 17 2 19
257 BTVM/8/763 MOUMITA BAISHYA 10 0 10
258 BTVM/8/766 PRIPASH DAS

259 BTVM/8/767 PRITAM SAHA 17 2 19
260 BTVM/8/770 ROSHNI DAS 23 2 25
261 BTVM/8/771 SAYANTIKA PAUL 15 2 17
262 BTVM/8/772 SHUMAN SUTRADHAR 8 6 14
263 BTVM/8/773 SOHANA DEB 8 4 12
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264 BTVM/8/774 SUMEDHA CHAKMA

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

265 BTVM/8/775 TAMMIM SULTAN NEHA 25 0 25
266 BTVM/8/776 TRISHIT PAUL

267 BTVM/8/777 HRITIKA SAHA 19 2 21
268 BTVM/8/778 BIRAJ RAY 16 4 20
269 BTVM/8/780 AMIT LASKAR 15 4 19
270 BTVM/8/784 ANIRBAN BHATTACHARJEE 17 0 17
271 BTVM/8/785 ANISH KR.SHIL 22 4 26
272 BTVM/8/786 ANTARIP DAS 13 4 17
273 BTVM/8/788 ARGHYADEEP BAIDYA

274 BTVM/8/789 ASMITA SARKAR 10 4 14
275 BTVM/8/791 BIRAT GUPTA 17 2 19
276 BTVM/8/792 DEEP SHANKAR PAUL 14 2 16
277 BTVM/8/793 DIPSHIKHA DEB 18 0 18
278 BTVM/8/794 GOURAB SINGHA 19 4 23
279 BTVM/8/795 JIAUL HOSSAIN 12 0 12
280 BTVM/8/797 MAINAK NAG 14 2 16
281 BTVM/8/798 MRIGANKA DEBNATH 26 8 34
282 BTVM/8/800 NABARUN PAUL 27 10 37
283 BTVM/8/802 PRABIR DEBNATH 

284 BTVM/8/804 PRATEETI BHOWMIK 17 2 19
285 BTVM/8/806 PRATTAYAN CHAKRABORTY 25 4 29
286 BTVM/8/810 RITTIKA NANDI 27 0 27
287 BTVM/8/811 RIYA DEB 15 4 19
288 BTVM/8/812 ROMA DAS

289 BTVM/8/818 SOMJIT ROY 11 2 13
290 BTVM/8/819 SOMYADEEP ROY 19 4 23
291 BTVM/8/820 SOMYADITYA SAHA 

292 BTVM/8/821 SOUMARAJ SARAKAR 28 4 32
293 BTVM/8/826 TISTA DAS 11 0 11
294 BTVM/8/827 ANGSUMAN BANIK 14 6 20
295 BTVM/8/828 ANGSHUMAN CHAKRABORTY 10 2 12
296 BTVM/8/829 ANIMESH BAIDYA 17 0 17
297 BTVM/8/830 AMUJ GOPE

298 BTVM/8/832 ANKUSHI BISWAS 13 2 15
299 BTVM/8/833 ATHARBA DEB 19 4 23
300 BTVM/8/834 BIKRAM DEY 12 0 12
301 BTVM/8/835 DEBADRITA SARKAR 13 2 15
302 BTVM/8/836 DEBAPRASAD DATTA 15 0 15
303 BTVM/8/837 DEEPJOY GHOSH 5 2 7
304 BTVM/8/838 DEEPJYOTI DEB 21 2 23
305 BTVM/8/839 DIGANTA DEBROY 22 2 24
306 BTVM/8/840 DIKSHA BANIK 19 6 25
307 BTVM/8/841 GITARTHA BANIK 25 6 31
308 BTVM/8/842 GOPAL DATTA

309 BTVM/8/846 JOYSMITA SARKAR 22 4 26
310 BTVM/8/848 MOURIMA DAS 27 6 33
311 BTVM/8/850 PRAPURNA DAS 22 6 28
312 BTVM/8/852 PRATYANCHA DAS 29 6 35
313 BTVM/8/853 PRITHIKA SEN 32 4 36
314 BTVM/8/854 PRIYAM DEY 9 4 13
315 BTVM/8/855 PRIYANKA GHOSH 20 6 26
316 BTVM/8/857 RITESH SARKAR 36 6 42 GOLD
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317 BTVM/8/858 ROHAN SARKAR 17 2 19

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

318 BTVM/8/859 RUNAL DEBBARMA

319 BTVM/8/861 SAYANTIKA DEB 13 4 17
320 BTVM/8/862 SASWATA CHAKARBORTY

321 BTVM/8/863 SHAMEEK DEB 24 2 26
322 BTVM/8/864 SHIBAM GOPE

323 BTVM/8/865 SHREYA DEB 16 2 18
324 BTVM/8/870 SASHANKA CHOWDHURY 18 2 20
325 BTVM/8/873 TAYANIKA BANIK 12 4 16
326 BTVM/8/867 SUDIPTA BISWAS

327 BTVM/8/875 TUHIN DAS 26 4 30
328 BTVM/8/877 AADRIT SUTRADHAR 22 4 26
329 BTVM/8/878 ADITYA CHOWDHURY 15 4 19
330 BTVM/8/879 ALAKESH DATTA 15 4 19
331 BTVM/8/881 ANIKET CHANDA 18 4 22
332 BTVM/8/883 ANISHA DEBNATH 17 2 19
333 BTVM/8/884 ANJULIKA SUTRADHAR 17 2 19
334 BTVM/8/885 ARAYAN CHAKRABORTY 9 6 15
335 BTVM/8/888 AYAN DEBBARMA 17 4 21
336 BTVM/8/889 BIPRANIL GHOSH 15 0 15
337 BTVM/8/891 DEBAPRIT PAL 16 2 18
338 BTVM/8/892 DEEPSHIKHA GHOSH 19 2 21
339 BTVM/8/893  GOURAB DAS BAISHNAB 18 2 20
340 BTVM/8/894 HRITIKA SAHA 21 0 21
341 BTVM/8/895 IMON DEBNATH 11 4 15
342 BTVM/8/896 ISHAN DAS 24 6 30
343 BTVM/8/897 ISHIKA BISWAS 14 4 18
344 BTVM/8/898 JANBIR KAR 10 6 16
345 BTVM/8/900 JYOTIKA SINGHA 17 2 19
346 BTVM/8/902 MOHIT HRISHI DAS

347 BTVM/8/903 MOUNALI ROY SARKAR 18 0 18
348 BTVM/8/906 RAJASHI GOPE

349 BTVM/8/908 RAHUL BISWAS 13 6 19
350 BTVM/8/910 RASHMITA DATTA 17 6 23
351 BTVM/8/912 RUDHRANGSH ACHARJEE 7 2 9
352 BTVM/8/913 SABYASACHI DAS 21 2 23
353 BTVM/8/917 SETAB GHOSH 18 0 18
354 BTVM/8/918 SHIBANGI SEN 26 4 30
355 BTVM/8/919 SIHARAN ROY 15 2 17
356 BTVM/8/923 SOUMIT DAS 33 6 39 BRONZE
357 BTVM/8/925 SUBHARAJ DEB 14 4 18
358 BTVM/8/927 SUVRADEEP PAUL 17 6 23
359 BTVM/8/929 TABASMI MAJUMDER 10 4 14
360 BTVM/8/930 TANNISHTHA MAJUMDER 8 4 12
361 BTVM/8/931 UNNATI DEBNATH 11 2 13
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Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

1 BTVM/7/416 ABHIRUP DEBNATH 31 6 37
2 BTVM/7/417 OM SAHA 23 4 27
3 BTVM/7/418 AVIK MAJUMDER 29 8 37
4 BTVM/7/420 SRISTI RAY 13 2 15
5 BTVM/7/421 DIUSHITA PAUL 28 6 34
6 BTVM/7/423 DEEPSIKHA DE 27 8 35
7 BTVM/7/424 SHILPA SAHA 17 6 23
8 BTVM/7/425 NABAMITA PAUL 26 4 30
9 BTVM/7/431 RUDHRAYAN NAG 19 4 23
10 BTVM/7/436 AADREA SAHA 24 8 32
11 BTVM/7/437 SANTOSH SARKAR 28 6 34
12 BTVM/7/438 ASMITA BHATTACHARJEE

13 BTVM/7/442 SIDDHESH DEB 24 2 26
14 BTVM/7/450 SHREYANSH BHATTACHARJEE 24 4 28
15 BTVM/7/451 KAAJAL CHAKRABORTY 

16 BTVM/7/452 PRIYA CHOUDHURY 26 6 32
17 BTVM/7/453 RAJDEEP ROY 27 6 33
18 BTVM/7/454 RUPSHA DAS 26 4 30
19 BTVM/7/455 SANJYOTI SARKAR 23 8 31
20 BTVM/7/456 SAYANTANU GUPTA SARMA 31 6 37
21 BTVM/7/457 SHRESTHA DATTA BANIK 30 8 38
22 BTVM/7/458 SHUBHAYAN DAS 31 8 39
23 BTVM/7/459 SRIDIPTA DEBBARMA 36 8 44 BRONZE
24 BTVM/7/461 BIJOY YADAV 20 2 22
25 BTVM/7/462 BINITA CHASA 21 6 27
26 BTVM/7/463 DEBAJYOTI SAHA 23 4 27
27 BTVM/7/464 DEBAPRATIM DEY 35 8 43
28 BTVM/7/465 DEVNIL DAS 26 4 30
29 BTVM/7/466 ISHITA BHATTACHARJEE 27 6 33
30 BTVM/7/467 ISHMITA GOGOI

31 BTVM/7/468 KIRANMANI ADHIKARY 21 8 29
32 BTVM/7/469 PRIYANGSHU GHOSH 28 4 32
33 BTVM/7/470 MRIGAITA SARKAR 23 8 31
34 BTVM/7/471 NIKITA ADHIKARI 21 4 25
35 BTVM/7/472 RAJASHREE DATTA 26 8 34
36 BTVM/7/473 RAJVEER KARMAKAR

37 BTVM/7/474 RAJNISH NAHA 23 6 29
38 BTVM/7/475 SAGNIK SAHA 30 8 38
39 BTVM/7/476 SAYANTIKA DEY 23 0 23
40 BTVM/7/477 SONALI CHOWDHURY 32 10 42
41 BTVM/7/478 SHREYA PAUL

42 BTVM/7/479 SOUMYAJEET CHAKRABORTI 35 8 43
43 BTVM/7/480 SRIJITA PAUL 18 6 24
44 BTVM/7/481 SUBHRAJYOTI DAS 35 6 41
45 BTVM/7/482 SWATI KUMARI 15 4 19
46 BTVM/7/483 TAMISRA DEB 27 4 31
47 BTVM/7/484 TRINABH CHOWDHURY 35 10 45 GOLD
48 BTVM/7/485 PRASENJIT PAUL 27 6 33
49 BTVM/7/487 DEEPJYOTI DAS

50 BTVM/7/488 RATNIN ROY

51 BTVM/7/489 KAVYA KOUSHIK SAHA 22 8 30

BHAVAN'S TRIPURA VIDYAMANDIR
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52 BTVM/7/491 ABHIMANYU GILL 30 6 36

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

53 BTVM/7/492 DEBANU MONDAL 29 6 35
54 BTVM/7/493 NEHAL BIN 24 4 28
55 BTVM/7/495 ANKIT SAHA 28 4 32
56 BTVM/7/496 ANURAG BARDHAN 31 6 37
57 BTVM/7/497 ANUSIKHA DAS 31 6 37
58 BTVM/7/498 ARGHAJIT GHOSH 24 4 28
59 BTVM/7/500 AYUSH NAG

60 BTVM/7/502 AYUSH DAS 24 2 26
61 BTVM/7/503 BARNALI BHADRA

62 BTVM/7/505 BISHAL SAHA 27 4 31
63 BTVM/7/506 DEBADRITA  DEB 31 8 39
64 BTVM/7/508 DEBASHISH  DEB

65 BTVM/7/509 DEEP GHOSH 15 2 17
66 BTVM/7/510 DHRUBAJYOTI GHOSH

67 BTVM/7/511 DIKBIJOY CHAKRABORTY 21 10 31
68 BTVM/7/513 ISHAN ROY 23 6 29
69 BTVM/7/514 KRITBI DAS 25 4 29
70 BTVM/7/516 NISHAN PAUL

71 BTVM/7/519 PRATIM NANDI 20 6 26
72 BTVM/7/520 PROTHITA DAS 34 8 42
73 BTVM/7/521 RAKTIMA SAHA 20 8 28
74 BTVM/7/522 RIDDHIMAN DAS 29 4 33
75 BTVM/7/523 RITESH DAS

76 BTVM/7/524 ROWNAK BISWAS 30 6 36
77 BTVM/7/525 SAHIL DEBBARMA 21 6 27
78 BTVM/7/526 SHRAYAS SUKLA DAS 21 4 25
79 BTVM/7/527 SNEHA SAHA

80 BTVM/7/528 SOLANKI DEBNATH 26 3 29
81 BTVM/7/530 SUSMITA SHIL 25 2 27
82 BTVM/7/531 TANVI SAHA 15 0 15
83 BTVM/7/532 TAPASMITA DEB 30 4 34
84 BTVM/7/535 DAIPAYAN MUHURI 23 4 27
85 BTVM/7/539 SHARANYA CHAKRABORTY 29 6 35
86 BTVM/7/550 MOHAMMAD JAHID 13 0 13
87 BTVM/7/551 NAREN BHATTACHARJEE 26 8 34
88 BTVM/7/552 PERSIA DEBBARMA

89 BTVM/7/553 PRATIK GANGULI 15 2 17
90 BTVM/7/554 PRITAM DAS 26 8 34
91 BTVM/7/557 RIDIMA ROY 30 6 36
92 BTVM/7/558 RONIK SAHA 25 2 27
93 BTVM/7/560 SAGAR GUPTA

94 BTVM/7/563 SHIULI DEBBARMA 21 4 25
95 BTVM/7/565 SHREYAS DAS 24 4 28
96 BTVM/7/568 SOMESWAR DEB 30 10 40
97 BTVM/7/571 ASMITA DAS 19 6 25
98 BTVM/7/575 RABIN GHOSH 27 6 33
99 BTVM/7/576 CHINMOYEE GOSWAMI 26 6 32
100 BTVM/7/577 PRAGYA SAHA

101 BTVM/7/579 TANBIR AHMED

102 BTVM/7/582 BITHIKA DEBNATH

103 BTVM/7/583 SREYASH SARKAR 23 8 31
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104 BTVM/7/584 ADITYA SAHA 30 8 38
105 BTVM/7/585 AINDRILA SARKAR

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

106 BTVM/7/586 AISHI DAS

107 BTVM/7/587 ANAMIKA PAUL 30 6 36
108 BTVM/7/589 ANKUR DAS

109 BTVM/7/590 ANURIMA SARKAR 29 6 35
110 BTVM/7/591 ANUSHKA ACHARJEE 39 4 33
111 BTVM/7/592 ARPAN SAHA 18 2 20
112 BTVM/7/593 AVAY BISWAS

113 BTVM/7/594 AYUSH BISWAS 34 8 42
114 BTVM/7/595 BAISHAKHI DEBNATH

115 BTVM/7/596 BAISHALI DEBNATH 6 4 10
116 BTVM/7/597 BANIDRITA BOSE 37 8 45 SILVER
117 BTVM/7/598 DEEPJOY GHOSH 33 8 41
118 BTVM/7/599 DEEPTANIL CHAKRABORTY 31 8 39
119 BTVM/7/600 KABYALINA ROY 28 6 34
120 BTVM/7/602 KARTIK HRISHI DAS 8 2 10
121 BTVM/7/603 KOUSHIK CHANDA 23 4 27
122 BTVM/7/604 MAHESWETA SAHA 19 6 25
123 BTVM/7/605 NAITIK SAHA 22 4 26
124 BTVM/7/606 NAMAN DAS 34 8 42
125 BTVM/7/607 PRABIN BISWAS 30 10 40
126 BTVM/7/608 PRAGYANJIT PAUL 31 6 37
127 BTVM/7/609 PRITIKA DAS 23 4 27
128 BTVM/7/610 PRITIKA SAHA 26 6 32
129 BTVM/7/611 PRIYAM DAS 29 8 37
130 BTVM/7/613 RACHITA DAS 27 6 33
131 BTVM/7/614 RAJDEEP DEB 22 8 30
132 BTVM/7/615 RASHMITA DAS 20 2 22
133 BTVM/7/616 RICHA ADHYA 28 8 36
134 BTVM/7/617 RUDRAKSHI KAR 24 4 28
135 BTVM/7/618 SANDEEP DATTA 35 10 45 GOLD
136 BTVM/7/619 SANDIP DEBNATH 34 4 38
137 BTVM/7/620 SHRESTHASHREE ROY 32 8 40
138 BTVM/7/621 SNEHANJOY KUNDU 15 10 25
139 BTVM/7/622 SOHAM RABI DAS 17 10 27
140 BTVM/7/623 SOURAV BHOWMIK 30 6 36
141 BTVM/7/624 SRIJA SINGHA

142 BTVM/7/625 TANMOY PAUL 23 4 27
143 BTVM/7/626 UMANGA DEB

144 BTVM/7/627 ZUBEIR AHAMED 25 4 29
145 BTVM/7/628 TITLI BHOWMIK

146 BTVM/7/629 PUJA DAS 13 8 21
147 BTVM/7/630 ABHRA KANTI MODAK 21 4 25
148 BTVM/7/631 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY

149 BTVM/7/632 ANUKALPA CHAKRABORTY 21 6 27
150 BTVM/7/633 ANURIMA MAJUMDAR 28 6 34
151 BTVM/7/634 AYUSH RAM 10 0 10
152 BTVM/7/635 Bijit  Chowdhury 17 4 21
153 BTVM/7/636 Bristi Dhar 28 4 32
154 BTVM/7/637 DEBARGHYA DAS 24 8 32
155 BTVM/7/638 DEBARPAN MAJUMDAR 23 6 29
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156 BTVM/7/640 DIYA SARKAR 17 4 21
157 BTVM/7/641 JALSHA DAS 15 4 19
158 BTVM/7/642 JUI DEBNATH 32 4 36

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

159 BTVM/7/644 Nishan Das

160 BTVM/7/645 PRAYOG SAHA 18 6 24
161 BTVM/7/646 PRITAM DATTA 20 10 30
162 BTVM/7/647 PUNAM DAS 27 10 37
163 BTVM/7/648 Rajdip das 30 8 38
164 BTVM/7/649 RATNADEEP DAS 21 4 25
165 BTVM/7/651 Ruma Pal 19 4 23
166 BTVM/7/652 Sanchayee Debnath 28 10 38
167 BTVM/7/653 Saptarshi Chakraborty 7 2 9
168 BTVM/7/654 Sayantika Debnath

169 BTVM/7/655 Shilpi Chakraborty 13 4 17
170 BTVM/7/656 SHRABAN BHOWMIK 28 8 36
171 BTVM/7/657 Sreya Debnath 24 6 30
172 BTVM/7/658 Sougata Debnath 20 8 28
173 BTVM/7/659 SRIPARNA NATH 16 6 22
174 BTVM/7/660 SOUHARDHA DEBNATH 24 4 28
175 BTVM/7/661 SUMEDHA BHATTACHARJEE 23 6 29
176 BTVM/7/662 SUMDEEP CHOUDHURY 24 8 32
177 BTVM/7/663 SWAPNAM MRITA GHOSH

178 BTVM/7/664 Tama Bhowmik 12 4 16
179 BTVM/7/665 Tanmoy Datta 25 10 35
180 BTVM/7/666 Ukti Das 27 4 31
181 BTVM/7/668 DEBJIT DEBNATH 24 8 32
182 BTVM/7/669 Pritam Malakar 16 6 22
183 BTVM/8/673 AAYUSH DAS 15 6 21
184 BTVM/8/674 ABHINABA BARDHAN 15 6 21
185 BTVM/8/675 ADITYA SUTRADHAR 16 2 18
186 BTVM/8/676 ALANGKRITA DATTA

187 BTVM/8/677 AMIYA KUMAR PAUL

188 BTVM/8/678 AMARJIT TRIPURA 

189 BTVM/8/679 ANANYA SEN 9 6 15
190 BTVM/8/680 ANIKET ROY CHOWDHURY 11 4 15
191 BTVM/8/681 ANINDITA ROY 

192 BTVM/8/682 ANURAG SAHA 12 2 14
193 BTVM/8/683 ARIJIT PAUL CHOWDHURY 9 0 9
194 BTVM/8/684 ARNAB CHANDA 14 2 16
195 BTVM/8/685 ARGHADEEP CHAKRABORTY 17 2 19
196 BTVM/8/686 AYUSHI SHIL 10 4 14
197 BTVM/8/687 DEBALINA RUDRA PAUL 

198 BTVM/8/688 DEBANGSHU CHAKRABORTY 14 6 20
199 BTVM/8/689 DEEPTANU DAS 9 4 13
200 BTVM/8/690 DIPANJAN DEBNATH 11 4 15
201 BTVM/8/691 HRISHIRAJ BHATTACHARJEE 11 4 15
202 BTVM/8/692 ISMIT SAHA 10 0 10
203 BTVM/8/693 JOYSHREE BHAUMIK 14 0 14
204 BTVM/8/694 MADIRAKSHI SARKAR 12 6 18
205 BTVM/8/695 MANIDIPA DAS 16 6 22
206 BTVM/8/696 MANOJIT SUTRADHAR 12 6 18
207 BTVM/8/697 MRINAYDEEP DEBNATH 13 6 19
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208 BTVM/8/698 PALAK KAR

209 BTVM/8/699 PARMITA DEBNATH 3 2 5
210 BTVM/8/700 PRIYANGSHU DEBNATH

211 BTVM/8/701 RAJDEEP SUTRADHAR 15 2 17

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total 
(50) RANK

212 BTVM/8/702 RIPTANU DAS 14 6 20
213 BTVM/8/703 RISHAN ROY CHOUDHURY 15 10 25
214 BTVM/8/704 SAGARIKA DAS 15 2 17
215 BTVM/8/705 DIPIKA ROY 11 2 13
216 BTVM/8/706 SAMUJJAL CHAUDHURI 8 0 8
217 BTVM/8/707 SAYANTAN SUTRADHAR 12 2 14
218 BTVM/8/708 SHAINY CHOWDHURY 19 6 25
219 BTVM/8/709 SHOHAUM ROY 20 8 28
220 BTVM/8/710 SNIGDHA GHOSH 21 6 27
221 BTVM/8/711 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 18 8 26
222 BTVM/8/712 SREEJA DEBNATH 

223 BTVM/8/713 SRISHTI KARMAKAR 15 6 21
224 BTVM/8/714 SUCHITRA SAHA

225 BTVM/8/715 SUJATA GHOSH 17 6 23
226 BTVM/8/716 SUBHAJIT ADHIKARI 12 6 18
227 BTVM/8/717 TANISHA ROY CHOWDHURY 16 0 16
228 BTVM/8/718 TIRTHANKAR DATTA 12 2 14
229 BTVM/8/719 TRIDEEP DEB

230 BTVM/8/720 TRISHITA SARKAR 9 2 11
231 BTVM/8/721 TRISTI HRISHI DAS

232 BTVM/8/722 UDAY SARKAR

233 BTVM/8/723 KARNAJIT DAS 17 8 25
234 BTVM/8/724 ABHRANIL DEBNATH 18 8 26
235 BTVM/8/725 AMBIKA TALAPATRA 18 8 26
236 BTVM/8/726 AMLANJYOTI BHOWMIK 19 6 25
237 BTVM/8/727 ANUBRATA CHAKRABORTY

238 BTVM/8/728 ARIHANT DAS GUPTA 18 4 22
239 BTVM/8/729 ARKANEEL ROY 17 4 21
240 BTVM/8/730 AYUSH DEB

241 BTVM/8/731 AYUSHI LASKAR 14 8 22
242 BTVM/8/732 BIJITA BEBNATH 19 6 25
243 BTVM/8/733 DEBAJYOTI PAUL 18 4 22
244 BTVM/8/734 GAZI TUHIN SULTAN 18 6 24
245 BTVM/8/735 NEHA GHOSH 10 4 14
246 BTVM/8/736 PRIYAJIT DEB 20 6 26
247 BTVM/8/737 RAKTIMA DEBNATH

248 BTVM/8/738 RASHMIKA DEBNATH

249 BTVM/8/739 SAHIL BANIK

250 BTVM/8/740 SARSWATI BHOWMIK 23 4 27
251 BTVM/8/741 SAYAN MUNDA 15 4 19
252 BTVM/8/742 SOHINI DEBNATH 14 0 14
253 BTVM/8/743 TANOY DEBNATH 15 8 23
254 BTVM/8/744 ABHIPRAY ROY 14 4 18
255 BTVM/8/745 ANIRBAN GHOSH 15 4 19
256 BTVM/8/746 ANKIT MALAKAR

257 BTVM/8/747 ANUJ GHARTI 10 8 18
258 BTVM/8/748 ANUSHKA RABI DAS 11 6 17
259 BTVM/8/749 ARGAJIT GHOSH 15 2 17

ABSENT
ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT
ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

ABSENT

 BSO MARK SLIP ( VII & VIII)



260 BTVM/8/750 ARIYAN DEBNATH

261 BTVM/8/751 ARNAV CHOWDHURY 22 6 28
262 BTVM/8/752 ARPRIT BHATTACHARJEE

263 BTVM/8/753 DEBADWATI ROY SARKAR 12 4 16
264 BTVM/8/754 DEBAJEET GOUR 13 2 15
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265 BTVM/8/755 DEBJIT DEBNATH 10 6 16
266 BTVM/8/756 DEBIKA DEY 13 2 15
267 BTVM/8/757 DIGANTA DEBNATH 14 4 18
268 BTVM/8/758 DIYA DEBBARMA

269 BTVM/8/759 JENELIA DEBBARMA

270 BTVM/8/760 JAYITA KUSHARI 15 0 15
271 BTVM/8/761 KRITIKA SINGH 15 4 19
272 BTVM/8/762 MD. ROHIT 8 6 14
273 BTVM/8/763 MOUMITA BAISHYA 11 6 17
274 BTVM/8/764 PARTHEE SAHA

275 BTVM/8/765 PRADYUMNA GHOSH 

276 BTVM/8/766 PRIPASH DAS

277 BTVM/8/767 PRITAM SAHA 15 2 17
278 BTVM/8/768 RAJDEEP GHOSH

279 BTVM/8/770 ROSHNI DAS 13 4 17
280 BTVM/8/771 SAYANTIKA PAUL 12 2 14
281 BTVM/8/772 SHUMAN SUTRADHAR 11 2 13
282 BTVM/8/773 SOHANA DEB 9 2 11
283 BTVM/8/774 SUMEDHA CHAKMA

284 BTVM/8/775 TAMMIM SULTAN NEHA 10 4 14
285 BTVM/8/777 HRITIKA SAHA 12 4 16
286 BTVM/8/778 BIRAJ RAY 12 2 14
287 BTVM/8/782 ANIK NAG 6 2 8
288 BTVM/8/783 ANINDITA DAS

289 BTVM/8/785 ANISH KR.SHIL 12 2 14
290 BTVM/8/786 ANTARIP DAS 11 4 15
291 BTVM/8/788 ARGHYADEEP BAIDYA

292 BTVM/8/789 ASMITA SARKAR 13 2 15
293 BTVM/8/790 BIJAY SAHA

294 BTVM/8/791 BIRAT GUPTA 14 2 16
295 BTVM/8/792 DEEP SHANKAR PAUL 13 2 15
296 BTVM/8/793 DIPSHIKHA DEB 13 4 17
297 BTVM/8/794 GOURAB SINGHA 12 2 14
298 BTVM/8/796 KRITIKA DAS 18 6 24
299 BTVM/8/797 MAINAK NAG 8 0 8
300 BTVM/8/798 MRIGANKA DEBNATH 14 8 22
301 BTVM/8/799 MRINMOY MAJUMDER 6 2 8
302 BTVM/8/800 NABARUN PAUL 17 2 19
303 BTVM/8/801 NISENDU NAG 12 2 14
304 BTVM/8/802 PRABIR DEBNATH 

305 BTVM/8/803 PRATEEK SEN

306 BTVM/8/804 PRATEETI BHOWMIK 17 10 27
307 BTVM/8/805 PRATIKSHA DEY

308 BTVM/8/806 PRATTAYAN CHAKRABORTY 19 6 25
309 BTVM/8/807 PURBA SARKAR 11 4 15
310 BTVM/8/808 RAKTIMA DAS 14 2 16
311 BTVM/8/809 RIDIMA DEBNATH 9 6 15
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312 BTVM/8/810 RITTIKA NANDI 11 6 17
313 BTVM/8/811 RIYA DEB 14 4 18
314 BTVM/8/813 ROUDRANIL BISWAS

315 BTVM/8/814 SAPTAPARNA GHOSH 13 2 15
316 BTVM/8/815 SAYANTIKA DEY

317 BTVM/8/816 SHARANYA DAS 14 8 22
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318 BTVM/8/817 SHIBAYAN DAS

319 BTVM/8/818 SOMJIT ROY 7 4 11
320 BTVM/8/819 SOMYADEEP ROY 14 2 16
321 BTVM/8/821 SOUMARAJ SARAKAR 21 4 25
322 BTVM/8/822 SOURASISH ROY 15 2 17
323 BTVM/8/824 SUVECHHA NATH

324 BTVM/8/826 TISTA DAS 11 2 13
325 BTVM/8/827 ANGSUMAN BANIK 13 4 17
326 BTVM/8/828 ANGSHUMAN CHAKRABORTY 11 4 15
327 BTVM/8/829 ANIMESH BAIDYA 16 4 20
328 BTVM/8/830 AMUJ GOPE

329 BTVM/8/831 ANKUSH ROY

330 BTVM/8/832 ANKUSHI BISWAS 12 2 14
331 BTVM/8/833 ATHARBA DEB 13 4 17
332 BTVM/8/835 DEBADRITA SARKAR 13 4 17
333 BTVM/8/836 DEBAPRASAD DATTA 16 4 20
334 BTVM/8/837 DEEPJOY GHOSH 10 4 14
335 BTVM/8/838 DEEPJYOTI DEB 15 4 19
336 BTVM/8/839 DIGANTA DEBROY 17 4 21
337 BTVM/8/840 DIKSHA BANIK 8 6 14
338 BTVM/8/841 GITARTHA BANIK 16 6 22
339 BTVM/8/842 GOPAL DATTA

340 BTVM/8/843 HRISHITA DAS

341 BTVM/8/844 ISHA DAS

342 BTVM/8/847 MOU DAS 12 4 16
343 BTVM/8/848 MOURIMA DAS 21 8 29 BRONZE
344 BTVM/8/849 PAYEL MALAKAR

345 BTVM/8/850 PRAPURNA DAS 16 4 20
346 BTVM/8/851 PRATIKSHA DATTA 9 2 11
347 BTVM/8/852 PRATYANCHA DAS 18 8 26
348 BTVM/8/853 PRITHIKA SEN 21 6 27
349 BTVM/8/855 PRIYANKA GHOSH 19 4 23
350 BTVM/8/856 RAHUL DAS

351 BTVM/8/857 RITESH SARKAR 18 2 20
352 BTVM/8/858 ROHAN SARKAR 13 2 15
353 BTVM/8/859 RUNAL DEBBARMA

354 BTVM/8/860 SAYAN GHOSH 15 4 19
355 BTVM/8/863 SHAMEEK DEB 13 4 17
356 BTVM/8/864 SHIBAM GOPE

357 BTVM/8/865 SHREYA DEB 8 6 14
358 BTVM/8/866 SRITAMA ACHARJEE 15 2 17
359 BTVM/8/867 SUDIPTA BISWAS

360 BTVM/8/868 SUTANU CHAKRABORTY

361 BTVM/8/869 SWARBITAN SARKAR 11 6 17
362 BTVM/8/870 SASHANKA CHOWDHURY 6 6 12
363 BTVM/8/871 SUBHRAJYOTI SINHA ROY 7 2 9
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364 BTVM/8/872 TANISHK CHOWDHURY 

365 BTVM/8/873 TAYANIKA BANIK 8 2 10
366 BTVM/8/874 TAMANNA DAS 13 4 17
367 BTVM/8/875 TUHIN DAS 17 4 21
368 BTVM/8/876 SAGNIK SARKAR 17 4 21
369 BTVM/8/877 AADRIT SUTRADHAR 16 0 16
370 BTVM/8/878 ADITYA CHOWDHURY 16 0 16
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371 BTVM/8/879 ALAKESH DATTA 17 2 19
372 BTVM/8/880 ANAYDEEP BARDHAN 14 4 18
373 BTVM/8/882 ANIRBAN DEBNATH

374 BTVM/8/883 ANISHA DEBNATH 11 0 11
375 BTVM/8/884 ANJULIKA SUTRADHAR 13 6 19
376 BTVM/8/886 ARGHYA DAS

377 BTVM/8/889 BIPRANIL GHOSH 12 6 18
378 BTVM/8/890 CHAYANSMIRTH DEB

379 BTVM/8/892 DEEPSHIKHA GHOSH 14 2 16
380 BTVM/8/893  GOURAB DAS BAISHNAB 16 6 22
381 BTVM/8/894 HRITIKA SAHA 13 6 19
382 BTVM/8/895 IMON DEBNATH 18 4 22
383 BTVM/8/896 ISHAN DAS 16 2 18
384 BTVM/8/899 JAYASRI DAS 15 2 17
385 BTVM/8/900 JYOTIKA SINGHA 13 10 23
386 BTVM/8/901 KANIKA URANG 15 6 21
387 BTVM/8/903 MOUNALI ROY SARKAR 15 8 23
388 BTVM/8/904 PRANAY DAS 14 2 16
389 BTVM/8/905 PURNIMA DAS 11 4 15
390 BTVM/8/907 RAJASREE DEY 12 2 14
391 BTVM/8/909 RASHMI SARKAR

392 BTVM/8/911 ROHAN DEBNATH

393 BTVM/8/912 RUDHRANGSH ACHARJEE 6 0 6
394 BTVM/8/913 SABYASACHI DAS 18 6 24
395 BTVM/8/916 SAUMYOJYOTI PAUL

396 BTVM/8/917 SETAB GHOSH 22 8 30 SILVER
397 BTVM/8/918 SHIBANGI SEN 14 2 16
398 BTVM/8/920 SNEHA ROY 7 6 13
399 BTVM/8/921 SNIGDHA BHOWMIK 18 2 20
400 BTVM/8/922 SOMRAJ DEBNATH 9 6 15
401 BTVM/8/923 SOUMIT DAS 20 10 30 GOLD
402 BTVM/8/924 SOURASNATA MAJUMDER 15 4 19
403 BTVM/8/925 SUBHARAJ DEB 9 0 9
404 BTVM/8/926 SUMIT GHOSH

405 BTVM/8/927 SUVRADEEP PAUL 17 4 21
406 BTVM/8/931 UNNATI DEBNATH 12 0 12
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1 BTVM/7/416 ABHIRUP DEBNATH 35 8 43
2 BTVM/7/417 OM SAHA 19 4 23
3 BTVM/7/423 DEEPSIKHA DE 30 6 36
4 BTVM/7/424 SHILPA SAHA 27 2 29
5 BTVM/7/428 ARITRIKA DEB 29 6 35
6 BTVM/7/429 HRITHIKA BHATTACHARJEE 38 6 44
7 BTVM/7/433 SURABHI DEBNATH 24 6 30
8 BTVM/7/436 AADREA SAHA 30 6 36
9 BTVM/7/438 ASMITA BHATTACHARJEE

10 BTVM/7/440 SAGAR DEBNATH

11 BTVM/7/441 ASHNIKA DAS 23 0 23
12 BTVM/7/444 RUDRAKSHI SIL 32 8 40
13 BTVM/7/445 ABHOY CHAUDHURI 31 8 39
14 BTVM/7/446 JHILK DEBNATH

15 BTVM/7/450 SHREYANSH BHATTACHARJEE

16 BTVM/7/457 SHRESTHA DATTA BANIK 30 8 38
17 BTVM/7/458 SHUBHAYAN DAS 33 6 39
18 BTVM/7/460 ARPIT SINHA

19 BTVM/7/465 DEVNIL DAS 21 6 27
20 BTVM/7/466 ISHITA BHATTACHARJEE 23 2 25
21 BTVM/7/467 ISHMITA GOGOI

22 BTVM/7/468 KIRANMANI ADHIKARY 21 4 25
23 BTVM/7/471 NIKITA ADHIKARI 24 4 28
24 BTVM/7/477 SONALI CHOWDHURY 34 8 42
25 BTVM/7/479 SOUMYAJEET CHAKRABORTI 34 8 42
26 BTVM/7/480 SRIJITA PAUL 22 4 26
27 BTVM/7/484 TRINABH CHOWDHURY 34 6 40
28 BTVM/7/488 RATNIN ROY

29 BTVM/7/490 PRINCE DHAR

30 BTVM/7/494 TANMOY BHATTACHARJEE 

31 BTVM/7/495 ANKIT SAHA 28 2 30
32 BTVM/7/496 ANURAG BARDHAN 35 10 45 SILVER
33 BTVM/7/499 ARKADEEP PAUL

34 BTVM/7/500 AYUSH NAG

35 BTVM/7/504 BIDHUSIKA DATTA 18 4 22
36 BTVM/7/507 DEBAPARNA PAUL CHOUDHURY 19 2 21
37 BTVM/7/509 DEEP GHOSH 23 8 31
38 BTVM/7/510 DHRUBAJYOTI GHOSH

39 BTVM/7/513 ISHAN ROY 24 2 26
40 BTVM/7/515 MD. REJUYAN MIAH 19 6 25
41 BTVM/7/517 PAPRI DEY 14 8 22
42 BTVM/7/519 PRATIM NANDI 22 0 22

43 BTVM/7/520 PROTHITA DAS 38 10 48
GOLD 

(1000/-)
44 BTVM/7/524 ROWNAK BISWAS

45 BTVM/7/525 SAHIL DEBBARMA 23 4 27
46 BTVM/7/526 SHRAYAS SUKLA DAS 18 4 22
47 BTVM/7/528 SOLANKI DEBNATH 35 10 45 SILVER
48 BTVM/7/529 SUBHANKAR DEB 26 6 32
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49 BTVM/7/534 SOURAJIT DAS

50 BTVM/7/535 DAIPAYAN MUHURI 24 4 28
51 BTVM/7/540 ADHYAN DEBBARMA 28 6 34
52 BTVM/7/546 DEBADRITA NANDI 23 6 29
53 BTVM/7/549 KINJAL DAS 34 8 42
54 BTVM/7/551 NAREN BHATTACHARJEE 20 6 26
55 BTVM/7/555 PRIYA DEB 20 6 26
56 BTVM/7/557 RIDIMA ROY

57 BTVM/7/558 RONIK SAHA 20 6 26
58 BTVM/7/560 SAGAR GUPTA

59 BTVM/7/563 SHIULI DEBBARMA 29 8 37
60 BTVM/7/564 SHOUNAKSHI BHAUMIK 31 8 39
61 BTVM/7/565 SHREYAS DAS 32 4 36
62 BTVM/7/567 SNIGDHA PAUL 29 4 33
63 BTVM/7/584 ADITYA SAHA 34 6 40
64 BTVM/7/588 ANKIT GHOSH 30 4 34
65 BTVM/7/589 ANKUR DAS

66 BTVM/7/598 DEEPJOY GHOSH 30 6 36
67 BTVM/7/599 DEEPTANIL CHAKRABORTY 29 6 35
68 BTVM/7/600 KABYALINA ROY 28 6 34
69 BTVM/7/601 KAMALASH DEBBARMA

70 BTVM/7/605 NAITIK SAHA 22 2 24
71 BTVM/7/606 NAMAN DAS 34 8 42
72 BTVM/7/608 PRAGYANJIT PAUL 26 4 30
73 BTVM/7/610 PRITIKA SAHA 28 6 34
74 BTVM/7/611 PRIYAM DAS 30 8 38
75 BTVM/7/612 PROTTOY BHATTACHARJEE 21 6 27
76 BTVM/7/614 RAJDEEP DEB 24 4 28
77 BTVM/7/615 RASHMITA DAS 25 8 33
78 BTVM/7/618 SANDEEP DATTA 36 8 44 BRONZE
79 BTVM/7/619 SANDIP DEBNATH 32 8 40
80 BTVM/7/620 SHRESTHASHREE ROY 30 8 38
81 BTVM/7/623 SOURAV BHOWMIK 34 6 40
82 BTVM/7/624 SRIJA SINGHA

83 BTVM/7/630 ABHRA KANTI MODAK 21 4 25
84 BTVM/7/631 ADRIJA CHAKRABORTY

85 BTVM/7/634 AYUSH RAM 10 4 14
86 BTVM/7/635 Bijit  Chowdhury 11 4 15
87 BTVM/7/636 Bristi Dhar 14 2 16
88 BTVM/7/637 DEBARGHYA DAS

89 BTVM/7/640 DIYA SARKAR 21 4 25
90 BTVM/7/641 JALSHA DAS 20 4 24
91 BTVM/7/642 JUI DEBNATH 35 10 45 SILVER
92 BTVM/7/644 Nishan Das

93 BTVM/7/645 PRAYOG SAHA

94 BTVM/7/646 PRITAM DATTA 17 2 19
95 BTVM/7/647 PUNAM DAS 31 6 37
96 BTVM/7/648 Rajdip das 30 6 36
97 BTVM/7/649 RATNADEEP DAS 21 8 29
98 BTVM/7/651 Ruma Pal
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99 BTVM/7/653 Saptarshi Chakraborty 19 4 23
100 BTVM/7/654 Sayantika Debnath

101 BTVM/7/655 Shilpi Chakraborty 14 6 20
102 BTVM/7/656 SHRABAN BHOWMIK 30 10 40
103 BTVM/7/657 Sreya Debnath 27 8 35
104 BTVM/7/658 Sougata Debnath 17 4 21
105 BTVM/7/659 SRIPARNA NATH 27 4 31
106 BTVM/7/660 SOUHARDHA DEBNATH 25 4 29
107 BTVM/7/661 SUMEDHA BHATTACHARJEE 26 8 34
108 BTVM/7/662 SUMDEEP CHOUDHURY 25 8 33
109 BTVM/7/663 SWAPNAM MRITA GHOSH 32 6 38
110 BTVM/7/665 Tanmoy Datta 23 8 31
111 BTVM/7/666 Ukti Das 27 6 33
112 BTVM/7/670 Kaushik Sarkar

113 BTVM/8/679 ANANYA SEN 21 4 25
114 BTVM/8/680 ANIKET ROY CHOWDHURY 26 2 28
115 BTVM/8/685 ARGHADEEP CHAKRABORTY 26 4 30
116 BTVM/8/687 DEBALINA RUDRA PAUL 

117 BTVM/8/690 DIPANJAN DEBNATH

118 BTVM/8/691 HRISHIRAJ BHATTACHARJEE 32 8 40 SILVER
119 BTVM/8/693 JOYSHREE BHAUMIK 16 4 20
120 BTVM/8/695 MANIDIPA DAS

121 BTVM/8/696 MANOJIT SUTRADHAR 22 4 26
122 BTVM/8/699 PARMITA DEBNATH

123 BTVM/8/704 SAGARIKA DAS 25 4 29
124 BTVM/8/709 SHOHAUM ROY 27 4 31
125 BTVM/8/710 SNIGDHA GHOSH 30 6 36
126 BTVM/8/711 SOHAM CHAKRABORTY 26 4 30
127 BTVM/8/712 SREEJA DEBNATH 

128 BTVM/8/715 SUJATA GHOSH

129 BTVM/8/717 TANISHA ROY CHOWDHURY 17 6 23
130 BTVM/8/720 TRISHITA SARKAR 22 2 24
131 BTVM/8/724 ABHRANIL DEBNATH 29 4 33
132 BTVM/8/725 AMBIKA TALAPATRA 29 4 33
133 BTVM/8/726 AMLANJYOTI BHOWMIK 29 2 31
134 BTVM/8/727 ANUBRATA CHAKRABORTY

135 BTVM/8/728 ARIHANT DAS GUPTA 29 6 35
136 BTVM/8/731 AYUSHI LASKAR 23 4 27
137 BTVM/8/732 BIJITA BEBNATH 25 6 31
138 BTVM/8/733 DEBAJYOTI PAUL 24 2 26
139 BTVM/8/735 NEHA GHOSH 25 4 29
140 BTVM/8/736 PRIYAJIT DEB

141 BTVM/8/737 RAKTIMA DEBNATH

142 BTVM/8/739 SAHIL BANIK

143 BTVM/8/740 SARSWATI BHOWMIK 28 6 34
144 BTVM/8/742 SOHINI DEBNATH 26 2 28
145 BTVM/8/744 ABHIPRAY ROY

146 BTVM/8/748 ANUSHKA RABI DAS 22 6 28
147 BTVM/8/751 ARNAV CHOWDHURY
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148 BTVM/8/753 DEBADWATI ROY SARKAR 25 6 31
149 BTVM/8/759 JENELIA DEBBARMA

150 BTVM/8/760 JAYITA KUSHARI 27 6 33
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151 BTVM/8/761 KRITIKA SINGH 22 6 28
152 BTVM/8/763 MOUMITA BAISHYA 24 4 28
153 BTVM/8/764 PARTHEE SAHA

154 BTVM/8/765 PRADYUMNA GHOSH 

155 BTVM/8/768 RAJDEEP GHOSH

156 BTVM/8/769 RAJOSREE SAHA

157 BTVM/8/771 SAYANTIKA PAUL 23 6 29
158 BTVM/8/773 SOHANA DEB 21 2 23
159 BTVM/8/774 SUMEDHA CHAKMA

160 BTVM/8/776 TRISHIT PAUL 11 2 13
161 BTVM/8/779 ABHIJIT SHIL 9 0 9
162 BTVM/8/780 AMIT LASKAR 17 2 19
163 BTVM/8/781 ANIK DAS

164 BTVM/8/785 ANISH KR.SHIL 28 2 30
165 BTVM/8/787 APSA KARMAKAR 28 2 30
166 BTVM/8/793 DIPSHIKHA DEB 24 4 28
167 BTVM/8/794 GOURAB SINGHA 17 8 25
168 BTVM/8/796 KRITIKA DAS 31 4 35
169 BTVM/8/797 MAINAK NAG 21 4 25
170 BTVM/8/800 NABARUN PAUL 24 4 28
171 BTVM/8/802 PRABIR DEBNATH 

172 BTVM/8/804 PRATEETI BHOWMIK 26 4 30
173 BTVM/8/806 PRATTAYAN CHAKRABORTY 31 2 33
174 BTVM/8/816 SHARANYA DAS 31 4 35
175 BTVM/8/819 SOMYADEEP ROY 17 2 19
176 BTVM/8/823 SURASHREE PAUL 15 6 21
177 BTVM/8/824 SUVECHHA NATH

178 BTVM/8/825 SWARNADITYA DEBNATH 29 10 39 BRONZE
179 BTVM/8/845 JANNAT AKTER 19 0 19
180 BTVM/8/846 JOYSMITA SARKAR 25 2 27
181 BTVM/8/847 MOU DAS 20 6 26
182 BTVM/8/848 MOURIMA DAS 35 6 41 GOLD
183 BTVM/8/849 PAYEL MALAKAR

184 BTVM/8/851 PRATIKSHA DATTA 25 4 29
185 BTVM/8/852 PRATYANCHA DAS 34 4 38
186 BTVM/8/853 PRITHIKA SEN 33 6 39
187 BTVM/8/858 ROHAN SARKAR 14 6 20
188 BTVM/8/860 SAYAN GHOSH 21 2 23
189 BTVM/8/861 SAYANTIKA DEB 23 4 27
190 BTVM/8/866 SRITAMA ACHARJEE 20 4 24
191 BTVM/8/868 SUTANU CHAKRABORTY

192 BTVM/8/869 SWARBITAN SARKAR 28 6 34
193 BTVM/8/871 SUBHRAJYOTI SINHA ROY

194 BTVM/8/874 TAMANNA DAS 25 4 29
195 BTVM/8/877 AADRIT SUTRADHAR 24 8 32
196 BTVM/8/878 ADITYA CHOWDHURY 23 2 25
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197 BTVM/8/881 ANIKET CHANDA 28 8 36
198 BTVM/8/883 ANISHA DEBNATH 23 2 25
199 BTVM/8/884 ANJULIKA SUTRADHAR 21 4 25
200 BTVM/8/887 ARNAB BHOWMIK

201 BTVM/8/891 DEBAPRIT PAL 24 8 32
202 BTVM/8/894 HRITIKA SAHA 26 6 32
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203 BTVM/8/895 IMON DEBNATH 26 2 28
204 BTVM/8/896 ISHAN DAS 30 4 34
205 BTVM/8/897 ISHIKA BISWAS 23 4 27
206 BTVM/8/900 JYOTIKA SINGHA 28 0 28
207 BTVM/8/903 MOUNALI ROY SARKAR 30 4 34
208 BTVM/8/912 RUDHRANGSH ACHARJEE 9 0 9
209 BTVM/8/913 SABYASACHI DAS 29 8 37
210 BTVM/8/914 SAGNIK SHARMA 28 6 34
211 BTVM/8/915 SANGJUKTA MALAKAR 28 4 32
212 BTVM/8/916 SAUMYOJYOTI PAUL

213 BTVM/8/918 SHIBANGI SEN 28 2 30
214 BTVM/8/924 SOURASNATA MAJUMDER 29 4 33
215 BTVM/8/925 SUBHARAJ DEB 30 2 32
216 BTVM/8/927 SUVRADEEP PAUL 22 2 24
217 BTVM/8/928 SWARUP DAS 15 2 17
218 BTVM/8/929 TABASMI MAJUMDER 24 2 26
219 BTVM/8/930 TANNISHTHA MAJUMDER 24 4 28
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1 BTVM/9/932 ABIR CHOWDHURY 17 6 23
2 BTVM/9/933 ABHINABA PAUL
3 BTVM/9/934 ADRITA DAS 12 6 18
4 BTVM/9/935 AKASH DAS
5 BTVM/9/936 ALISA DEBBARMA 9 4 13
6 BTVM/9/937 ALISHA PAUL
7 BTVM/9/938 ANIKET DEY 16 2 18
8 BTVM/9/939 ARNAM SARKAR
9 BTVM/9/940 ARPITA DEBNATH 14 4 18
10 BTVM/9/941 ARTHITA SARMA 15 8 23
11 BTVM/9/942 ARITTRI PAUL
12 BTVM/9/943 AYUSHMITA BHOWMIK 
13 BTVM/9/944 BIBEKJIT BISWAS
14 BTVM/9/945 BIPRAJIT BISWAS 
15 BTVM/9/946 DEBAPRIYA DAS
16 BTVM/9/947 DEVDUT BHATTACHARJEE 
17 BTVM/9/948 DINAJ BHOWMIK 
18 BTVM/9/949 DIPANJAN KAPALI
19 BTVM/9/950 DIYA CHOWDHURY 16 4 20
20 BTVM/9/951 HIMADRI BHATTACHARJEE 13 6 19
21 BTVM/9/952 HRIDAM DEBNATH 11 4 15
22 BTVM/9/953 HRITUSHREE DHAR 17 8 25
23 BTVM/9/954 ISHITA SAHA 10 6 16
24 BTVM/9/955 JOYDEEP PAUL 13 6 19
25 BTVM/9/956 JYOTI PRAKASH GHOSH 16 10 26 BRONZE
26 BTVM/9/957 KAUSHIK DEBNATH 14 10 24
27 BTVM/9/958 MADHURIMA KUNDU 28 8 36
28 BTVM/9/959 MANASHREE  MALLIK
29 BTVM/9/960 NABAJOY SARKAR 14 8 22
30 BTVM/9/961 ONAL CHAKRABORTY 14 6 20
31 BTVM/9/962 POUSHALI DEBNATH 
32 BTVM/9/963 PRATIK DEB 12 10 22
33 BTVM/9/964 PRATIMA SEN
34 BTVM/9/965 PRADIP KUMAR ACHARJEE 10 4 14
35 BTVM/9/966 PRIYANI RUDRAPAUL 15 4 19
36 BTVM/9/967 RAJDEEP BANIK
37 BTVM/9/968 SADIA AKTAR 15 4 19
38 BTVM/9/969 SAGARJIT DAS
39 BTVM/9/970 SALIN DEBBARMA 11 4 15
40 BTVM/9/971 SANOJ DEBBARMA 11 6 17
41 BTVM/9/972 SAYANDEEP ADHIKARI 10 2 12
42 BTVM/9/973 SHAURYA MAJUMDER 12 4 16
43 BTVM/9/974 SNEHASISH PAUL 18 8 26
44 BTVM/9/975 SREYA DATTA
45 BTVM/9/976 SUBHAJIT SAHA
46 BTVM/9/977 SUBHRANIL KARMAKAR 
47 BTVM/9/978 SUDIPAN DATTA
48 BTVM/9/979 SUJASH SAHA 19 10 29 GOLD
49 BTVM/9/980 TANMOY SAHA 11 4 15
50 BTVM/9/981 AYOSHI BHATTACHARJEE 15 4 19
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51 BTVM/9/982 HRITISHA ROY 16 4 20

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
Achiever 

(10)
Total (50) RANK

52 BTVM/9/983 ANSHIKA KUMARI 9 8 17
53 BTVM/9/984 SOUMYADIPTA ACHARYA 14 10 24
54 BTVM/9/985 SANHITA BHATTACHARYA 16 8 24
55 BTVM/9/986 SHAKIRA DEBBARMA 
56 BTVM/9/987 SHREYASHREE SEN 11 8 19
57 BTVM/9/988 RIMA SUTRADHAR 9 8 17
58 BTVM/9/989 ANANYA BHATTACHARYA 16 6 22
59 BTVM/9/990 ANWESHA SAHA 19 4 23
60 BTVM/9/991 SWADVIKA CHOUDHURY 17 0 17
61 BTVM/9/992 RIYA SULTANA 16 6 22
62 BTVM/9/993 TASMITA NATH 11 6 17
63 BTVM/9/994 SATARUPA MALAKAR 16 8 24
64 BTVM/9/995 HRIDDHIMAN DEBNATH 18 6 24
65 BTVM/9/996 BIPRAJIT DEB SARKAR 18 6 24
66 BTVM/9/997 RAJDEEP DAS
67 BTVM/9/998 SUBRADIP DAS
68 BTVM/9/999 ABHRAJEET CHOUDHURY 17 8 25
69 BTVM/9/1000 RATNADEEP DAS 18 6 24
70 BTVM/9/1001 AYUSHMAN DEY 12 8 20
71 BTVM/9/1002 ROHAN TIWARI
72 BTVM/9/1003 PRANOY CHOUDHURY 11 6 17
73 BTVM/9/1004 DEVANSH PAL
74 BTVM/9/1005 AYUSH MALLA 13 8 21
75 BTVM/9/1006 NISHANT DEBBARMA 12 6 18
76 BTVM/9/1007 GOURAB BHATTACHARJEE 14 6 20
77 BTVM/9/1008 KAUSTAB SAHA 12 4 16
78 BTVM/9/1009 CHIRAG GHOSH 11 6 17
79 BTVM/9/1010 AYUSH MAJUMDER 18 8 26
80 BTVM/9/1011 AANSH SAHA 12 4 16
81 BTVM/9/1012 JAYASMITA CHAKRABORTY 
82 BTVM/9/1013 ARNAB DEBNATH 
83 BTVM/9/1014 CHAYANTIKA SAHA 12 8 20
84 BTVM/9/1015 ARATRIKA SAHA
85 BTVM/9/1016 JAYDEEP PODDER
86 BTVM/9/1017 ANTARA CHAKRABORTY 13 6 19
87 BTVM/9/1018 ISHANT PAUL 14 2 16
88 BTVM/9/1019 ARGHADEEP SAHA 16 6 22
89 BTVM/9/1020 JYOTIPRAKASH DAS 13 0 13
90 BTVM/9/1021 ATANU DEB 8 4 12
91 BTVM/9/1022 BHUMIKA MANDAL
92 BTVM/9/1023 RAHUL DAS
93 BTVM/9/1024 BINDIYA BHATTACHARJEE 13 8 21
94 BTVM/9/1025 SHANKHADEEP ROY 8 6 14
95 BTVM/9/1026 BARSHA DEBNATH 10 8 18
96 BTVM/9/1027 SOUMAJIT PAUL
97 BTVM/9/1028 RITYIKA PAL
98 BTVM/9/1029 DRITI REANG 12 4 16
99 BTVM/9/1030 ANUBHAV GHOSH
100 BTVM/9/1031 SOUMIT GHOSH 6 4 10
101 BTVM/9/1032 RUDRARGHYA DAS 7 0 7
102 BTVM/9/1033 APURBA MODAK 14 4 18
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103 BTVM/9/1034 SNEHANGSHU DEBNATH

Sl No ROLL NO CANDIDATE'S NAME
General 

(40)
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(10)
Total (50) RANK

104 BTVM/9/1035 SRISHTIKA DATTA
105 BTVM/9/1036 KRITIKA SHIB
106 BTVM/9/1037 BIBEK SHARMA
107 BTVM/9/1038 SHIVAM DAS 9 2 11
108 BTVM/9/1039 RAUNAK PAUL
109 BTVM/9/1040 ADRITMOY ACHARJEE 9 6 15
110 BTVM/9/1041 SOMYADITYA DEY
111 BTVM/9/1042 PAYEL RAHA
112 BTVM/9/1043 DEBANKITA DEY
113 BTVM/9/1044 PAYEL DAS
114 BTVM/9/1045 AYUSHI ROY
115 BTVM/9/1046 AYUSHI PAUL 8 4 12
116 BTVM/9/1047 JAYDIPA GHOSH
117 BTVM/9/1048 MD SHEHJAD HOSSAIN SHAYAK
118 BTVM/9/1049 DEBOJIT SINGHA ROY 13 10 23
119 BTVM/9/1050 DEEPIKA DEB 8 10 18
120 BTVM/9/1051 MOHOSIN HOSSAIN
121 BTVM/9/1052 REEAL TRIPURA
122 BTVM/9/1053 RIKSHIT CHOUDHURY 13 8 21
123 BTVM/9/1054 SANANDITA DAS
124 BTVM/9/1055 SHREYAN SHIL 10 6 16
125 BTVM/9/1056 SHIBAM DEBNATH 11 6 17
126 BTVM/9/1057 SOHANA SAHA
127 BTVM/9/1058 SOUMITA SARKAR 14 8 22
128 BTVM/9/1059 SUBHRAJIT BARMAN
129 BTVM/9/1060 SURAJ DEBNATH
130 BTVM/9/1061 TANUSHREE DEBNATH 13 4 17
131 BTVM/9/1062 ARUP DEBNATH
132 BTVM/9/1063 DEBADRITA KARMAKAR 8 6 14
133 BTVM/9/1064 SAHARIN AKTAR
134 BTVM/9/1065 DEBASHMITA SAHA 21 6 27 SILVER
135 BTVM/9/1066 AYAAN ROY
136 BTVM/9/1067 SOUNAK DATTA
137 BTVM/9/1068 RIYA DAS 13 8 21
138 BTVM/9/1069 SOURADEEP DEBNATH 8 2 10
139 BTVM/9/1070 SUBHAM BARMAN
140 BTVM/9/1071 ANKIT CHOWDHURY
141 BTVM/9/1072 ANNAPURNA BHOWMIK 13 6 19
142 BTVM/9/1073 BARNALI DAS
143 BTVM/9/1074 DEBOLINA DAS
144 BTVM/9/1075 ASHMI RUDRA PAUL 17 8 25
145 BTVM/9/1076 DIYA GHOSH
146 BTVM/9/1077 JAYASREE ROY
147 BTVM/9/1078 ADITYA DAS
148 BTVM/9/1079 ANWESHA BISWAS 12 2 14
149 BTVM/9/1080 ARGHAJIT SINGHA
150 BTVM/9/1081 ARNAB SARKAR 14 4 18
151 BTVM/9/1082 ARPITA DAS 13 2 15
152 BTVM/9/1083 ARSHAD KHAN
153 BTVM/9/1084 DEBJIT KAPALI
154 BTVM/9/1085 DIBYASIS ACHARJEE 12 0 12
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155 BTVM/9/1086 GOURABANNITA SARKAR 12 6 18
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Total (50) RANK

156 BTVM/9/1087 RITIKA DAS
157 BTVM/9/1088 SANDEEPAN DEY 17 6 23
158 BTVM/9/1089 SUBHAJIT BANIK 14 2 16
159 BTVM/9/1090 TRISHA SHIL 14 6 20
160 BTVM/9/1091 SRISTI MALLA
161 BTVM/9/1092 TAPASWI DEB
162 BTVM/9/1093 MUNMUN BISWAS
163 BTVM/9/1094 VIBEK DEBNATH
164 BTVM/9/1095 RAJDEEP SAHA
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165 BTVM/10/1096 ADITYA  SINHA 
166 BTVM/10/1097 ANARJIT BHOWMIK 8 2 10
167 BTVM/10/1098 ANIKET SAHA 9 8 17
168 BTVM/10/1099 ANKITA PANDEY 14 4 18
169 BTVM/10/1100 ARBIN MAJUMDER 6 10 16
170 BTVM/10/1101 ARIJIT NANDI
171 BTVM/10/1102 ARIJIT MALAKAR 15 8 23
172 BTVM/10/1103 ARATRIKA DAS
173 BTVM/10/1104 ARKRAPRAVA DEY 14 10 24
174 BTVM/10/1105 AYUSH KAR
175 BTVM/10/1106 BHUMIJA ROY
176 BTVM/10/1107 BIBEK PAUL 14 8 22
177 BTVM/10/1108 BISMOY KAR 8 10 18
178 BTVM/10/1109 DEBANJALI BANIK 6 0 6
179 BTVM/10/1110 DEBANJALI BHATTACHARJEE 10 10 20
180 BTVM/10/1111 DEBARUN DHAR 12 10 22
181 BTVM/10/1112 DEBASISH SARKAR
182 BTVM/10/1113 DEBIYANKA SAHA 18 6 24
183 BTVM/10/1114 DEBALINA SARKAR 17 6 23
184 BTVM/10/1115 DEEPSHANU SARKAR 
185 BTVM/10/1116 DHRITAMAN GHOSH 12 8 20
186 BTVM/10/1117 DIBAKAR DAS
187 BTVM/10/1118 DIYA DEBNATH 
188 BTVM/10/1119 HRISHIKESH MITRA 7 4 11
189 BTVM/10/1120 JHILIK GHOSH 13 4 17
190 BTVM/10/1121 JUPSEE DAS 14 6 20
191 BTVM/10/1122 NAITIK GHOSH 
192 BTVM/10/1123 NILAKSHI SARKAR 13 10 23
193 BTVM/10/1124 PARINITA DEBNATH 16 8 24
194 BTVM/10/1125 PIYALI DEB 14 6 20
195 BTVM/10/1126 PRITAM DAS
196 BTVM/10/1127 PRIYAM DEY 11 6 17
197 BTVM/10/1128 RAJ SEN 11 2 13
198 BTVM/10/1129 RAJDEEP PAUL 16 4 20
199 BTVM/10/1130 RIPTARSHI DAS 11 6 17
200 BTVM/10/1131 ROHIT ROY
201 BTVM/10/1132 SAGNIK DUTTA
202 BTVM/10/1133 SAPTARSHI DAS
203 BTVM/10/1134 SOMRAJ MAJUMDER 
204 BTVM/10/1135 SONAKSHI SHIL 13 8 21
205 BTVM/10/1136 SUBHASMITA DEY 12 2 14
206 BTVM/10/1137 SUSMITA SUTRADHAR 11 6 17
207 BTVM/10/1138 TAMAL SARKAR 10 6 16
208 BTVM/10/1139 SOUMYAJIT SAHA 15 2 17
209 BTVM/10/1140 ANUBHAB KAR
210 BTVM/10/1141 ANIMESH DAS
211 BTVM/10/1142 TANMOY PAUL
212 BTVM/10/1143 ADRIRAJ ROY 15 8 23
213 BTVM/10/1144 ADARSH KUMAR 14 6 20
214 BTVM/10/1145 ARITRA RAY CHAUDHURI 23 8 31 GOLD
215 BTVM/10/1146 AYUSH DHANUK 12 0 12
216 BTVM/10/1147 DEBASREETA DEB
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217 BTVM/10/1148 DEBASMITA SAHA 17 6 23
218 BTVM/10/1149 DODOKYA CHAKMA
219 BTVM/10/1150 ISHANT KUMAR RAWAT 16 10 26 BRONZE
220 BTVM/10/1151 KAUSHALI DEBBARMA
221 BTVM/10/1152 MODESTY CHAKMA
222 BTVM/10/1153 NATASHA DAM 11 4 15
223 BTVM/10/1154 NENIKA SARKAR
224 BTVM/10/1155 NICOLUS REANG 14 10 24
225 BTVM/10/1156 OM DEB 17 8 25
226 BTVM/10/1157 PARTHI PRASAD 11 4 15
227 BTVM/10/1158 PRIYANSHU DEBBARMA 16 2 18
228 BTVM/10/1159 PRATIT CHAKMA
229 BTVM/10/1160 PURBA CHOUDHARY 15 8 23
230 BTVM/10/1161 RANIT DEBBARMA 9 4 13
231 BTVM/10/1162 RASEL DEBBARMA 6 6 12
232 BTVM/10/1163 RISA NOATIA
233 BTVM/10/1164 RUDRANSH ACHARJEE 16 6 22
234 BTVM/10/1165 SATARUPA GHOSH 13 6 19
235 BTVM/10/1166 SATARUPA GHOSH
236 BTVM/10/1167 SAYANDITA DAS
237 BTVM/10/1168 SHAINA DEBBARMA 11 2 13
238 BTVM/10/1169 SHREHAN SHARMA
239 BTVM/10/1170 SOUMYADEEP DEB 12 4 16
240 BTVM/10/1171 SOUMYADEEP BHOWMIK
241 BTVM/10/1172 SOURADEEP BAIDYA
242 BTVM/10/1173 SRIJA GANGULI 15 6 21
243 BTVM/10/1174 SUDESHNA CHOWHAN
244 BTVM/10/1175 SUMIT BHOWMIK 15 4 19
245 BTVM/10/1176 TAMADEEP SAHA
246 BTVM/10/1177 TWISARI TRIPURA
247 BTVM/10/1178 ABIRATA BHATTACHARJEE 10 2 12
248 BTVM/10/1179 ABU JARIF SUSMOY 9 4 13
249 BTVM/10/1180 ANUJA DEB 7 4 11
250 BTVM/10/1181 IMTIAJ UDDIN ANIK 14 8 22
251 BTVM/10/1182 KEFRIA CHAKMA
252 BTVM/10/1183 PULAK DEBNATH
253 BTVM/10/1184 RAGGI GHOSAL
254 BTVM/10/1185 SAYANTIKA DAS 12 6 18
255 BTVM/10/1186 SHAPTHADEEP SAHA 15 6 21
256 BTVM/10/1187 SOURAMITA BISWAS 10 0 10
257 BTVM/10/1188 SURAJ SHARMA
258 BTVM/10/1189 SURAVHI AKTER
259 BTVM/10/1190 ANIRBAN GOPE
260 BTVM/10/1191 SUNIKSHA PAUL 15 8 23
261 BTVM/10/1192 SAGAR DATTA 11 2 13
262 BTVM/10/1193 SIDDHANT SAHA
263 BTVM/10/1194 NABADEEP DAS
264 BTVM/10/1195 TAPA DATTA
265 BTVM/10/1196 SHRISHANT BARUA
266 BTVM/10/1197 DIPAYAN GHOSH 
267 BTVM/10/1198 ABHINASH SAHA 15 6 21
268 BTVM/10/1199 SUBHADEEP ROY 10 2 12
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269 BTVM/10/1200 RITISH GHOSH 13 8 21
270 BTVM/10/1201 ANIRBAN DATTA
271 BTVM/10/1202 AARUSHI DEBNATH 18 10 28 SILVER
272 BTVM/10/1203 TANIYA SHIL
273 BTVM/10/1204 BHUMIKA DEBNATH 
274 BTVM/10/1205 NIKITA CHOUDHURI 11 6 17
275 BTVM/10/1206 ESHIKA GHOSH 10 2 12
276 BTVM/10/1207 SUMEDHA CHAKRABORTY 
277 BTVM/10/1208 SUBHANKI ROY
278 BTVM/10/1209 ANUSHKA DEBNATH 5 4 9
279 BTVM/10/1210 SUJATA GUPTA 15 4 19
280 BTVM/10/1211 PUNAM SARKAR
281 BTVM/10/1212 TARUNABHA DEBNATH 
282 BTVM/10/1213 SUBHAM MALAKAR
283 BTVM/10/1214 AKHIR BHATTACHARJEE 
284 BTVM/10/1215 SAMARJIT BISWAS
285 BTVM/10/1216 DEBJIT DAS
286 BTVM/10/1217 BIRUPAKSHA DEB SARMA 13 0 13
287 BTVM/10/1218 ARIJIT CHAKRABORTY 13 6 19
288 BTVM/10/1219 ABDUL ASIF 9 0 9
289 BTVM/10/1220 SWAPTADEEP SARKAR 11 4 15
290 BTVM/10/1221 BIKI DAS
291 BTVM/10/1222 RAMJIT SAHA 12 4 16
292 BTVM/10/1223 ANISHA  PAL
293 BTVM/10/1224 BISHAL KUMAR GHOSH 6 2 8
294 BTVM/10/1225 AMARJIT MAJUMDER
295 BTVM/10/1226 ASHESH DAS 10 8 18
296 BTVM/10/1227 GAURAV DEB
297 BTVM/10/1228 MEGHA GHOSH 
298 BTVM/10/1229 SUCHANDA DEB
299 BTVM/10/1230 AYANTIKA SAHA
300 BTVM/10/1231 RAJRITA GHOSH
301 BTVM/10/1232 RANEL DAS
302 BTVM/10/1233 ABHINAB BARDHAN
303 BTVM/10/1234 AKANSHA DEBNATH 14 4 18
304 BTVM/10/1235 AMBIKA SEN 13 6 19
305 BTVM/10/1236 ANINDADYOTI SARMA
306 BTVM/10/1237 ANURAG ACHARJEE
307 BTVM/10/1238 ARJIT ACHARJEE 12 8 20
308 BTVM/10/1239 ARPITA DEY.
309 BTVM/10/1240 BIPRATIP SARKAR
310 BTVM/10/1241 DEBAPRIYA DEBNATH. 13 2 15
311 BTVM/10/1242 DEBARSHI CHAKRABORTY.
312 BTVM/10/1243 FARDIN KAJI
313 BTVM/10/1244 HRITABRATA CHOUDHURY
314 BTVM/10/1245 IPSHITA DEB 16 2 18
315 BTVM/10/1246 KANIKA DEBNATH 16 6 22
316 BTVM/10/1247 KARNAJIT DEB 9 4 13
317 BTVM/10/1248 MRIGANKA DEB
318 BTVM/10/1249 NEURI NAMA 16 6 22
319 BTVM/10/1250 NIKITA DAS
320 BTVM/10/1251 PARTHIB DAS 10 4 14
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321 BTVM/10/1252 PAULAMI DEBNATH 9 4 13
322 BTVM/10/1253 PRANTIK GHOSH
323 BTVM/10/1254 RAJBITHI BARDHAN 14 8 22
324 BTVM/10/1255 RUDRANEEL ROY 16 6 22
325 BTVM/10/1256 SAMPITA GOPE
326 BTVM/10/1257 SAPTAMITA DEBNATH 18 2 20
327 BTVM/10/1258 SAPTARSHI DAS
328 BTVM/10/1259 SARMAN DEBNATH 17 8 25
329 BTVM/10/1260 SAYAN KANTI DAS
330 BTVM/10/1261 SHAKAHAM SAHA
331 BTVM/10/1262 SHAYAN ACHARJEE
332 BTVM/10/1263 SRABANI CHAKRABORTY
333 BTVM/10/1264 SHUPRIT CHAKRABORTY
334 BTVM/10/1265 SOUMILI SARKAR
335 BTVM/10/1266 SOURAMITA SARKAR 16 8 24
336 BTVM/10/1267 SOURANEEL GUHA
337 BTVM/10/1268 SRIJOYEE DEB 19 6 25
338 BTVM/10/1269 SUBHAM PODDAR 10 2 12
339 BTVM/10/1270 SUBHAMITA PAUL
340 BTVM/10/1271 SUBHANKAR ROY 10 4 14
341 BTVM/10/1272 SUBRATA PAUL
342 BTVM/10/1273 SUPRIYA DAS 6 0 6
343 BTVM/10/1274 SURAJIT DEBBARMA
344 BTVM/10/1275 SUSMIT CHAKMA
345 BTVM/10/1276 SWEETY SAHA 6 4 10
346 BTVM/10/1277 TAJ SAHA 14 10 24
347 BTVM/10/1278 TAMANNA BHADRA.
348 BTVM/10/1279 TANMOY DEB
349 BTVM/10/1280 TAQMINA AKTAR
350 BTVM/10/1281 TUHIN DEBNATH
351 BTVM/10/1282 UTTARAJ SAHA
352 BTVM/10/1283 ADARSHA GHOSH
353 BTVM/10/1284 AISHIK BANIK
354 BTVM/10/1285 ATIK KHAN 13 2 15
355 BTVM/10/1286 AYANABHA GUPTA 14 4 18
356 BTVM/10/1287 AMRITA DEY 9 6 15
357 BTVM/10/1288 ARPITA MALAKAR 10 6 16
358 BTVM/10/1289 ABIR GHOSH 7 4 11
359 BTVM/10/1290 ARGHAJIT PAUL
360 BTVM/10/1291 ARUP ROY
361 BTVM/10/1292 AYUSH DUTTA
362 BTVM/10/1293 BIPRATIP SARKAR
363 BTVM/10/1294 CHANDRA DEBNATH 12 6 18
364 BTVM/10/1295 CHAYANTIKA SUTRADHAR
365 BTVM/10/1296 CHINMAY DEBNATH
366 BTVM/10/1297 DIBYANDU DEBNATH
367 BTVM/10/1298 DEEPTANU DEB 9 2 11
368 BTVM/10/1299 DEBRAJ SINHA 14 4 18
369 BTVM/10/1300 DEEPANJALI BHOWMIK
370 BTVM/10/1301 GOURABI ROY
371 BTVM/10/1302 JAGRATA DEB 14 2 16
372 BTVM/10/1303 MEGHA SAHA
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373 BTVM/10/1304 NABANITA DAS
374 BTVM/10/1305 NILAKSHI DEBNATH
375 BTVM/10/1306 NAYAN DATTA
376 BTVM/10/1307 PANKAJ BHOWMIK 10 4 14
377 BTVM/10/1308 PRITAM DAS
378 BTVM/10/1309 PRITAM DAS
379 BTVM/10/1310 RITU SARKAR 8 2 10
380 BTVM/10/1311 RUDRAJ KARMAKAR
381 BTVM/10/1312 SUBHAJIT DEB
382 BTVM/10/1313 SUJAY SAHA
383 BTVM/10/1314 SRIJA SAHA 14 4 18
384 BTVM/10/1315 SAYAN DAS 14 6 20
385 BTVM/10/1316 UDAY DEBNATH
386 BTVM/10/1317 TAUHIN AHAMMED
387 BTVM/10/1318 PRIYANKI SAHA
388 BTVM/10/1319 RHYTHM SAHA 15 6 21
389 BTVM/10/1320 RUPKATHA DEB
390 BTVM/10/1321 SANIA KHATOON
391 BTVM/10/1322 SUBHAM CHAKRABARTI
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392 BTVM/11/1323 SHAYANIKA DEBNATH 
393 BTVM/11/1324 MAHI DAS
394 BTVM/11/1325 RASHMA SARKAR
395 BTVM/11/1326 FATEMA AKTER
396 BTVM/11/1327 SUBHASREE PAL
397 BTVM/11/1328 SOUMYADYUTI CHAKRABORTY
398 BTVM/11/1329 SAYAN SHARMA
399 BTVM/11/1330 PINAK DEBNATH 10 2 12
400 BTVM/11/1331 SOUMEN DAS 13 8 21
401 BTVM/11/1332 PRATIK SARKAR
402 BTVM/11/1333 SAYAN DAS 17 6 23
403 BTVM/11/1334 ARIN REANG
404 BTVM/11/1335 PURBA DEBNATH
405 BTVM/11/1336 ANIRBAN SHARMA 13 6 19
406 BTVM/11/1337 DEBANGKIT ROY 17 8 25 GOLD
407 BTVM/11/1338 LAISA DEBBARMA 10 4 14
408 BTVM/11/1339 ABHILASHA BHOWMIK
409 BTVM/11/1340 SWATI RANI 17 6 23
410 BTVM/11/1341 SAPTANIL SAHA 12 4 16
411 BTVM/11/1342 SANDIPAN DAS
412 BTVM/11/1343 PRIYA DEBNATH 8 6 14
413 BTVM/11/1344 ANUSHKA DAS
414 BTVM/11/1345 ADRITA DATTA
415 BTVM/11/1346 SAGARIKA CHAKRABORTY
416 BTVM/11/1347 ARGHADEEP CHAKRABORTY
417 BTVM/11/1348 PRATYAYEE CHAKRABORTY
418 BTVM/11/1349 MUSKAN BANIK 15 4 19
419 BTVM/11/1350 DEBASHMITA PAUL
420 BTVM/11/1351 DEBASMI BANIK
421 BTVM/11/1352 PRASHITA DEY
422 BTVM/11/1353 SAYANIKA GHOSH
423 BTVM/11/1354 NIRMALYA BIKASH PAUL
424 BTVM/11/1355 SAPTADEEP ROY
425 BTVM/11/1356 BIKRAMJIT KARMAKAR
426 BTVM/11/1357 SREEBRIDDHI MAJUMDER
427 BTVM/11/1358 PRATIM BARMAN 12 6 18
428 BTVM/11/1359 SATYAM DEBNATH 
429 BTVM/11/1360 SWAPNIL ROY
430 BTVM/11/1361 RISHMITA SAHA 13 8 21
431 BTVM/11/1362 KATHAMRITA BHATTACHARJEE
432 BTVM/11/1363 ROHIT DEBNATH
433 BTVM/11/1364 AYUSHMITA ROY
434 BTVM/11/1365 SHREYASHI ROY
435 BTVM/11/1366 SHUMI DEBNATH
436 BTVM/11/1367 SRIJEET MOG
437 BTVM/11/1368 SOUMYADEEP SAHA 15 8 23
438 BTVM/11/1369 AKANGSHA DEB
439 BTVM/11/1370 RUBEL SUTRADHAR 11 4 15
440 BTVM/11/1371 SOHAN SAHA
441 BTVM/11/1372 PRACHETAS BHATTACHARJEE
442 BTVM/11/1373 BARNALI SARKAR
443 BTVM/11/1374 ADITYA DEBBARMA
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444 BTVM/11/1375 DEBAYAN SARKAR
445 BTVM/11/1376 ANKITA PAUL 11 6 17
446 BTVM/11/1377 HRIDDHIMAN DEY
447 BTVM/11/1378 SNEHAL DAS 16 6 22
448 BTVM/11/1379 SNEHA DEBNATH
449 BTVM/11/1380 SHRIYA SINHA
450 BTVM/11/1381 SNEHA DEBBARMA
451 BTVM/11/1382 SNEHA MAJUMDER
452 BTVM/11/1383 SNEHA ACHARJEE
453 BTVM/11/1384 TUHIN SARKAR
454 BTVM/11/1385 TRISHA DAS
455 BTVM/11/1386 SHANKIT DAS 10 4 14
456 BTVM/11/1387 RISHIKA BANIK
457 BTVM/11/1388 AISWKANG DEBBARMA
458 BTVM/11/1389 ARIT CHAKMA
459 BTVM/11/1390 BIMAN DATTA 16 2 18
460 BTVM/11/1391 BISET MESKA REANG
461 BTVM/11/1392 CHIRANJOY REANG
462 BTVM/11/1393 CRYSTALS DEBBARMA
463 BTVM/11/1394 DIPESH JAMATIA
464 BTVM/11/1395 ISHA DAS 16 6 22
465 BTVM/11/1396 NUNAL DEBBARMA
466 BTVM/11/1397 SANAK LATA REANG
467 BTVM/11/1398 SONEYA BHATTACHARJEE
468 BTVM/11/1399 AMITABHA GHOSH 8 2 10
469 BTVM/11/1400 SATYAJIT PAUL
470 BTVM/11/1401 MOONANI CHAKMA
471 BTVM/11/1402 MRINMOY DEBBARMA 8 4 12
472 BTVM/11/1403 JAYESH CHAKMA
473 BTVM/11/1404 TRIDIP SAHA
474 BTVM/11/1405 RAJDEEP PAL
475 BTVM/11/1406 SNEHASHISH SHIL 12 4 16
476 BTVM/11/1407 SOURAB KARMAKAR
477 BTVM/11/1408 KANISHKA GHOSH
478 BTVM/11/1409 SANJOY SAHA 11 4 15
479 BTVM/11/1410 PRITAM SAHA
480 BTVM/11/1411 PUJA SAHA
481 BTVM/11/1412 STIPHEN DEBBARMA
482 BTVM/11/1413 AMIT KARMAKAR 10 6 16
483 BTVM/11/1414 RESHMI DUTTA
484 BTVM/11/1415 TANVI CHAKRABORTY
485 BTVM/11/1416 FULAN RANI SAHA
486 BTVM/11/1417 SUBHADIP DAS 8 4 12
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487 BTVM/12/1418 SAMADRITA MAJUMDER
488 BTVM/12/1419 RUPARNA RAY
489 BTVM/12/1420 ANANNYA SARKAR
490 BTVM/12/1421 RIYA BANIK
491 BTVM/12/1422 ISHITA BISWAS
492 BTVM/12/1423 SAMARJITA CHOWDHURY 17 8 25 GOLD
493 BTVM/12/1424 MEGHA MALLA
494 BTVM/12/1425 PRASANTA DEB
495 BTVM/12/1426 SOMRAJ BHATTACHARJEE
496 BTVM/12/1427 DEBJIT DAS
497 BTVM/12/1428 DRUBAJIT DAS
498 BTVM/12/1429 MRIGANKA KAR 13 6 19
499 BTVM/12/1430 SAPRATIBHA DE
500 BTVM/12/1431 ARCHISMAN CHAKRABORTY
501 BTVM/12/1432 MADHUJA BAIDYA
502 BTVM/12/1433 ANUSKA CHAUDHURI
503 BTVM/12/1434 SAGAR DEB
504 BTVM/12/1435 PIYUSH DEB
505 BTVM/12/1436 SHYAMALINA DAS 18 2 20
506 BTVM/12/1437 TAMISRAHA SAHA 16 4 20
507 BTVM/12/1438 DIPJOY DEBNATH
508 BTVM/12/1439 ABHIK ADHIKARI
509 BTVM/12/1440 ARCHITA GOUR
510 BTVM/12/1441 TRISHITA DEB
511 BTVM/12/1442 ANKITA BANIK
512 BTVM/12/1443 PAPIYA GHOSH 11 10 21
513 BTVM/12/1444 SOLANKI CHAKRABORTY 12 4 16
514 BTVM/12/1445 RUPKATHA GHOSH
515 BTVM/12/1446 PARAMITA DEB
516 BTVM/12/1447 SOHELI DEBNATH
517 BTVM/12/1448 MADHURIMA DAS
518 BTVM/12/1449 DEBAYAN DAS
519 BTVM/12/1450 ANIKET PODDER 8 10 18
520 BTVM/12/1451 ASHPITA GHOSH 
521 BTVM/12/1452 RUPAM SARKAR 
522 BTVM/12/1453 SNEHA RAY
523 BTVM/12/1454 SNEHA SAHA 
524 BTVM/12/1455 SWARNAKA BISWAS 11 10 21
525 BTVM/12/1456 TRISHANU DEBBARMA 
526 BTVM/12/1457 ABHISHEK CHOUDHURY 12 10 22
527 BTVM/12/1458 KASPIAN DEBBARMA 
528 BTVM/12/1459 MANISH DEY 8 4 12
529 BTVM/12/1460 SANTANU DAS
530 BTVM/12/1461 SANTANU DAS 
531 BTVM/12/1462 SATYAJIT MAZUMDER 
532 BTVM/12/1463 SNEHASHIS DAS
533 BTVM/12/1464 TUHIN RUDRA PAUL 6 2 8
534 BTVM/12/1465 ADHIRAJ SAHA 8 4 12
535 BTVM/12/1466 SHAYAN DEBNATH 
536 BTVM/12/1467 SOMRAJ PAUL 8 0 8
537 BTVM/12/1468 BISHAL DEBNATH
538 BTVM/12/1469 MIRA REANG
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539 BTVM/12/1470 LANGMA DEBBARMA 
540 BTVM/12/1471 ANISHA DEBBARMA 17 4 21
541 BTVM/12/1472 TUTANKAR NAMA
542 BTVM/12/1473 ADDITIYA ACHARJEE 
543 BTVM/12/1474 DEBAMRITA MAJUMDER 
544 BTVM/12/1475 ANKIT ROY 11 8 19
545 BTVM/12/1476 SNIGDHA ROY 13 6 19
546 BTVM/12/1477 MOUSOMI SAHA 12 4 16
547 BTVM/12/1478 DIBAKAR SAHA
548 BTVM/12/1479 HILDITA NANDI
549 BTVM/12/1480 TANUSREE DEY
550 BTVM/12/1481 ANIKET DEB
551 BTVM/12/1482 TANIYA SUTRADHAR 
552 BTVM/12/1483 BITHIKA TRIPURA 14 8 22
553 BTVM/12/1484 ADITYA SARKAR
554 BTVM/12/1485 ALINA DEBBARMA 15 6 21
555 BTVM/12/1486 ANKITA BHIL 14 6 20
556 BTVM/12/1487 ASMITA DEBNATH
557 BTVM/12/1488 ASMITA MALAKAR
558 BTVM/12/1489 BISHAL TRIPURA
559 BTVM/12/1490 DEBANJAN DEBBARMA
560 BTVM/12/1491 DEMIT REANG
561 BTVM/12/1492 DHIRAJ DEBNATH 13 6 19
562 BTVM/12/1493 DIYA SARKAR
563 BTVM/12/1494 EASITA DEBBARMA 16 4 20
564 BTVM/12/1495 MANJIMA CHAKRABARTI
565 BTVM/12/1496 PAILOT DEBBARMA
566 BTVM/12/1497 RACHANA DEBBARMA 17 8 25 GOLD
567 BTVM/12/1498 SHIULI DEBBARMA 11 4 15
568 BTVM/12/1499 SUSHANTA SHARMA
569 BTVM/12/1500 TAHEJIT ALI
570 BTVM/12/1501 TALSA TRIPURA
571 BTVM/12/1502 ALINA BANIK
572 BTVM/12/1503 ARIJIT BHOWMIK
573 BTVM/12/1504 BAITHANG DEBBARMA
574 BTVM/12/1505 DEBAJYOTI PAUL
575 BTVM/12/1506 DEEPSHIKHA DAS
576 BTVM/12/1507 HRITU CHAKMA
577 BTVM/12/1508 JHILIK SAHA
578 BTVM/12/1509 JOYDIP REANG
579 BTVM/12/1510 KISHAN DEBBARMA
580 BTVM/12/1511 KUNAL CHOWDHURY
581 BTVM/12/1512 MOUMITA PAUL 10 4 14
582 BTVM/12/1513 RAJDEEP DEBNATH 15 4 19
583 BTVM/12/1514 RASHMI DAS
584 BTVM/12/1515 RITAN DEB
585 BTVM/12/1516 SOLANKI REANG 12 4 16
586 BTVM/12/1517 SOUHAM DEB
587 BTVM/12/1518 SUHAM SAHA 14 2 16
588 BTVM/12/1519 SWITY DEBBARMA
589 BTVM/12/1520 AAYUSH MANDAL
590 BTVM/12/1521 ANGELINE M. REANG 9 2 11
591 BTVM/12/1522 ARGHADEEP DHAR
592 BTVM/12/1523 ARGHADIP GHOSH 1 4 5
593 BTVM/12/1524 GOURAV DEB
594 BTVM/12/1525 MEGHA DEBBARMA
595 BTVM/12/1526 SNEHA BARDHAN 16 8 24
596 BTVM/12/1527 SUHANI TALAPATRA
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597 BTVM/12/1528 SALKA DEBBARMA ABSENT
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